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20th Annual McCallie Invitational - 11/16/2012 to 11/17/2012

Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AWMST-GA1 1:52.67

Christy, Katie SO Christy, Jamie SR

Redding, Erika SR Nunnally, Lilly SR

28.37 30.82 26.0727.41

AGPS2 1:53.27

27.99 33.27 25.5226.49

AOHS-SE3 1:55.59

28.68 31.94 26.3728.60

ANTVW-GA4 1:58.77

30.17 32.68 27.6228.30

AMIL5-GA5 2:01.03

30.88 33.27 26.5030.38

AHH6 2:01.26

32.20 33.82 26.2728.97

ALHS-GA7 2:01.52

28.93 37.68 26.0328.88

ACSAS8 2:03.32

29.96 35.07 28.4129.88

B - Final

AHOYAS-GA9 2:00.52

30.73 32.72 26.4630.61

ASM10 2:02.95

30.32 33.01 29.8729.75

ACENT-GA11 2:07.57

34.26 33.87 28.8030.64

ACRS-SE12 2:07.90

35.48 37.55 27.0227.85

AFRHS13 2:08.22

31.05 38.02 27.9931.16

AOHSSC14 2:08.40

32.69 38.38 28.3428.99

ACCS-SE15 2:09.30

34.36 38.05 28.6628.23

ANCHS-GA16 2:15.38

37.45 38.08 26.3833.47

 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AGPS1 1:54.71

Forsthoffer, April SO Arnold, Emily FR

Mathis, McCay JR LaRochelle, Susanna FR

28.34 33.43 25.9027.04

AOHS-SE2 1:55.38

28.95 31.50 26.2428.69

AWMST-GA3 1:56.84

Christy, Katie SO Nunnally, Lilly SR

Redding, Erika SR Christy, Jamie SR

28.44 33.46 26.7528.19

ANTVW-GA4 1:58.69

29.83 32.82 27.6028.44

AMIL5-GA5 2:01.62

Filan, Caroline SO Balmes, Rylie

Skinner, Paige JR Horne, Jennifer FR

31.26 32.84 27.0230.50

AHH6 2:02.62

32.61 33.73 26.8329.45

ACSAS7 2:02.81

Dover, Rachel Grall, Cayce

Wigal, Janelle M Vernon, Chloe

29.66 34.38 28.7130.06

ALHS-GA8 2:02.87

Hu, Rachel Hu, Rebecca 10

White, Lizzy 9 Bergstrom, Linsey 9

29.30 37.07 26.8029.70

AHOYAS-GA9 2:02.96

Rothery, Catherine Valle, Erin

Jacobi, Olivia Kalafut, Meaghan

30.81 33.27 27.2531.63

ASM10 2:03.08

30.59 32.97 29.4630.06

ACENT-GA11 2:06.15

Sidelinger, Sarah JR Taylor, Savanna JR

Sher, Roxanne JR Kennedy, Chelsea SO

32.22 34.68 28.6630.59

AFRHS12 2:07.20

30.80 38.54 27.7330.13

ACRS-SE13 2:07.58

Nichols, Chandler C SO Borst, Meredith FR

Kelley, Marlene JR Jones, Abigail A JR

35.49 36.87 27.0028.22

AOHSSC14 2:09.73

Davidson, Sara JR Smith, Hannah K JR

Childress, Meredith B FR Norman, Brianna SO

33.46 38.39 28.5929.29

ACCS-SE15 2:10.16

Walker, Anna N Cash, Lindsey E

Johns, Haley E Dassow, Anne S

34.17 37.95 28.7129.33

ANCHS-GA16 2:19.67

Kraeling, Emma 10 Whatley, Sarah 11

Greenwood, Alyxz 10 Lehr, Shannon 10

39.84 38.01 26.9434.88

AHHS-GA17 2:55.67

49.07 44.51 39.3642.73

BWMST-GA--- 2:03.12

Kuhlmann, Michelle SR Leeson, Miller FR

Bassett, Emily FR Schank, Allie JR

31.32 35.81 27.0928.90

BCRS-SE--- 2:16.66

Liner, Suzanna FR Barnette, Lauren E JR

Borst, Lauren FR Raspa, Allysa SO

35.58 39.71 28.7432.63

BCENT-GA--- 2:19.87

McCall, Caroline SO Croawell, Rory SO

Lombard, Jeanine FR Haynie, Allison FR

38.19 41.27 29.0731.34

BFRHS--- 2:25.45

35.38 41.28 31.3937.40

CLHS-GA--- 2:27.17

35.88 37.62 34.4639.21

BNTVW-GA--- X2:07.91

33.07 36.47 28.8329.54

BHH--- X2:11.35

34.71 36.21 28.6231.81

BLHS-GA--- X2:11.41

Cartwright, Julianna Cunefare, Erin 9

Witt, Hannah 10 Kingston, Kayla 9

33.44 37.81 28.0132.15

BHOYAS-GA--- X2:19.15

Jones, Abbie Bell, Jordan

Dennis, Natalie Morton, Jessica

34.08 39.11 32.7133.25

BMIL5-GA--- X2:23.24

Rhodes, Anna FR Gregory, Emma JR

Spiron, Haley FR Enayati, Layla FR

32.31 43.29 29.3638.28

BOHSSC--- X2:24.19

Whitson, Samantha JR Stipelcovich, Grace J SO

Matthews, Racheal JR Potts, Hillary FR

36.69 40.17 32.7434.59

CHOYAS-GA--- X2:29.69

Hooten, Jamie Shamblin, Reiley

Schlange, Savanna Traylor, Allie

43.21 41.57 31.7333.18

CFRHS--- X2:31.03

37.98 39.34 32.1041.61

CNTVW-GA--- X2:35.29

42.17 43.26 33.6436.22

BGPS--- XDQ

Gaffney, Ellie SR Behrends, Anna SR

Arnold, Mary Grace SR Caughman, Chloe SR

34.40 37.37 27.7830.63

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AWMST-GA1 1:41.46

Cox, Erek FR Bellott-McGrath, Gabriel JR

Beadles, Sam JR Cox, Derek FR

27.12 27.66 22.2124.47

AMCCAL-SE2 1:41.78

26.67 28.16 22.1924.76

ANTVW-GA3 1:45.37

27.03 30.67 22.1925.48

AHOYAS-GA4 1:45.39

25.09 29.60 24.6626.04

AOHS-SE5 1:45.95

26.58 30.53 23.9424.90

AUSN-SE6 1:47.92

27.02 31.67 24.4124.82

ACENT-GA7 1:48.50

28.16 31.35 24.2924.70

ALHS-GA8 1:48.57

28.06 31.28 22.9826.25
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B - Final ...   (#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

B - Final

AMIL5-GA9 1:46.35

28.43 30.55 23.0824.29

AFRHS10 1:53.51

29.38 31.89 25.6626.58

ACRS-SE11 1:53.92

30.57 31.47 25.6526.23

AOHSSC12 2:02.45

32.26 36.67 25.4428.08

ARHS13 2:03.69

33.52 35.95 26.0328.19

ACCS-SE14 2:07.58

38.53 33.70 28.8226.53

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AWMST-GA1 1:42.52

Cox, Erek FR Bellott-McGrath, Gabriel JR

Beadles, Sam JR Cox, Derek FR

27.23 27.75 22.5225.02

AMCCAL-SE2 1:42.86

27.29 28.30 22.2924.98

ANTVW-GA3 1:44.91

26.91 30.55 22.1925.26

AHOYAS-GA4 1:46.96

Hickey, Jaret Oslin, Connor

Mau, Alec Contreras, Chris

25.11 29.76 25.3726.72

AOHS-SE5 1:47.85

26.64 30.41 24.4126.39

AUSN-SE6 1:48.24

26.70 31.78 24.5425.22

ALHS-GA7 1:48.48

Fagan, Wilder Handley, Jake 10

Syre, William Burdette-Sapp, Hayes 10

27.70 31.46 23.1926.13

ACENT-GA8 1:48.55

Jerkovic, Boris FR Calvario, Drew SO

Doster, Hunter FR Cole, Cory JR

28.08 30.88 24.8524.74

AMIL5-GA9 1:49.50

Gautier, Nelson FR Cioanta, Cosmin JR

Garratt, Griffin SO Cioanta, Bogdan SO

30.40 31.81 23.2624.03

AFRHS10 1:54.43

29.72 32.09 25.3927.23

ACRS-SE11 1:56.16

Shelton, Guy G SO Chung, Nelson M JR

Cooper, Ben FR Byerly, Austin JR

31.24 31.66 26.7426.52

AOHSSC12 2:00.26

Marshall, Jack SO Binns, Trip SO

Cumbelich, Chase m SO Bouchard, Bryce SR

30.75 36.20 25.9727.34

ARHS13 2:03.56

33.20 36.96 25.6127.79

ACSAS14 2:04.17

Butler, Chris Hudson, Chase R

Scruggs, Kent Miller, Austin

29.82 28.99 36.2229.14

ACCS-SE15 2:08.68

Wiseman, Hollis J Howel, Thomas C

Nease, Joseph J Soucie, Andrew M

38.36 33.89 29.3327.10

BMCCAL-SE--- X1:54.68

33.32 29.46 25.3626.54

BLHS-GA--- X1:57.49

Armour, Sam 10 Holt, Nathaniel 10

Young, Nick 10 Shrader, �garrett 10

29.22 33.12 26.0329.12

BNTVW-GA--- X1:57.62

31.94 31.95 25.8227.91

CMCCAL-SE--- X1:59.67

32.58 30.76 24.7931.54

BUSN-SE--- X2:02.52

30.47 33.62 27.8030.63

BCRS-SE--- X2:03.87

Foley, Logan FR Chung, Jason FR

Stutzman, Evan C SR Plank, Aaron FR

29.75 12.81 59.9921.32

BHOYAS-GA--- X2:04.61

Hopper, Jackson Demkowski, Chris

Lockliear, Drew Monaco, Nick

31.37 33.14 32.5827.52

CLHS-GA--- X2:05.46

32.18 35.34 26.0031.94

BFRHS--- X2:05.97

33.87 36.65 26.8128.64

BWMST-GA--- X2:06.49

Stahel, John JR Saffran, Zack FR

Gaudiosi, Matthew FR McGonigle, John SR

34.27 36.53 25.8829.81

CNTVW-GA--- X2:13.10

35.45 36.23 29.7331.69

BCENT-GA--- X2:15.96

Mayville, Tyler FR O'Neal, Thomas FR

Lignugaris, Gage FR Lichtenwalter, Jake FR

39.97 35.70 31.4028.89

CHOYAS-GA--- X2:21.13

Nolan, Max Wilkin, Taylor

Vaughan, Bailey Lewis, Artie

43.97 12.03 59.1026.03

BMIL5-GA--- XDQ

Cronin, Alex FR Marshall, Alex JR

Heideck, Erik JR Hogan, Tyler SO

31.73 30.00 25.7426.93

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WMST-GA SRStafford, Nicole1 1:54.00

27.04 28.77 29.3028.89

HH SOStinson, Elizabeth2 1:54.82

27.63 29.10 28.6329.46

HH SRFlynn, Morgan3 1:57.31

27.55 29.67 29.7530.34

HH SRBeuter, Kate K4 2:01.05

28.76 30.33 31.0930.87

OHS-SE JRMassaro, Lainey E5 2:01.34

28.37 30.77 30.8331.37

WMST-GA JRDowns, Maddie6 2:02.45

29.38 31.18 30.5431.35

MIL5-GA SOFilan, Caroline7 2:05.47

29.55 31.74 32.0132.17

LHS-GA 10Ewing, Anna8 2:06.87

29.08 32.18 32.7432.87

B - Final

GPS FRLaRochelle, Susanna9 2:04.13

29.41 31.59 31.6031.53

HOYAS-GAValle, Erin10 2:04.63

29.45 31.78 31.1032.30

GPS JRNorris, Victoria11 2:06.26

29.48 32.33 31.8732.58

OHS-SE SOGrensing, Gentry t12 2:09.68

30.11 33.11 32.5333.93

LHS-GAKleider, Emerson13 2:10.63

30.16 32.80 33.4334.24

NTVW-GA FRShappell, Brooke14 2:11.44

29.83 33.75 33.3734.49

OHS-SE SOKelly, Megan c15 2:13.00

30.21 33.83 33.9934.97

GPS SOAnderson, Ellen16 2:13.36

31.22 33.63 34.1334.38

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WMST-GA SRStafford, Nicole1 1:57.05

28.21 29.83 28.7230.29

HH SOStinson, Elizabeth2 1:57.47

28.12 29.94 29.1730.24

HH SRFlynn, Morgan3 1:58.30

27.83 29.89 29.9030.68

HH SRBeuter, Kate K4 2:00.95

28.73 30.90 30.0231.30

OHS-SE JRMassaro, Lainey E5 2:01.26

28.57 30.93 30.5531.21

WMST-GA JRDowns, Maddie6 2:03.74

29.78 31.29 30.8331.84

MIL5-GA SOFilan, Caroline7 2:05.04

29.28 31.53 31.8632.37

LHS-GA 10Ewing, Anna8 2:07.25

29.17 32.32 32.9032.86

GPS FRLaRochelle, Susanna9 2:07.84

29.19 31.89 33.8132.95

GPS JRNorris, Victoria10 2:07.95

30.21 32.73 32.0033.01

HOYAS-GAValle, Erin11 2:08.46

30.07 32.64 32.2433.51
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Preliminaries ...   (#3  Girls 200 Yard Free)

LHS-GAKleider, Emerson12 2:11.28

30.78 33.35 33.2133.94

OHS-SE SOKelly, Megan c13 2:12.36

30.15 33.37 34.3434.50

OHS-SE SOGrensing, Gentry t14 2:12.55

30.66 33.74 33.6834.47

NTVW-GA FRShappell, Brooke15 2:14.58

30.34 33.75 34.8635.63

GPS SOAnderson, Ellen16 2:15.15

31.66 33.89 34.3235.28

GPS SOKent, Abbie17 2:16.15

31.27 35.12 34.1535.61

HH JRHewett, Carson18 2:20.11

31.91 34.90 37.1136.19

OHS-SE SRBoylan, Meredith E19 2:20.65

32.43 35.47 36.1136.64

LHS-GA 9Buxton, Margaret20 2:20.79

31.99 35.62 36.4636.72

WMST-GA FRMaxwell, Margaret21 2:21.70

30.49 35.10 37.6738.44

CRS-SE FRBorst, Lauren22 2:22.00

31.35 36.05 37.1937.41

OHS-SE JRMeacham, Jessica M23 2:22.13

32.35 35.56 36.7437.48

USN-SE FRTeSelle, Natalie24 2:22.73

32.69 35.91 36.1537.98

MIL5-GA FRRhodes, Anna25 2:23.05

31.72 1:51.33

CRS-SE FRLiner, Suzanna26 2:23.55

32.00 37.19 36.5137.85

SM SOJohnson, Lizzy A27 2:24.26

32.45 37.02 37.1237.67

HOYAS-GABell, Jordan28 2:25.63

32.82 36.36 38.9537.50

NTVW-GA FRKruger, Rachel*29 2:26.24

34.06 37.96 35.5738.65

LHS-GA 10Keadey, Hayley*29 2:26.24

32.24 36.09 39.2938.62

HOYAS-GABenson, Lauren31 2:27.17

34.67 37.76 36.6438.10

FRHS 12Stein, Sydney32 2:29.30

34.07 37.81 38.1239.30

OHS-SE SRCaffy, Savannah N33 2:29.40

33.85 37.45 39.0539.05

FRHS 10Quigley, Grace34 2:30.05

33.46 37.04 39.7639.79

HOYAS-GAClements, Reed35 2:30.80

33.28 38.30 38.7640.46

OHS-SE SOFollis, Shelby L36 2:30.82

33.34 37.85 39.3240.31

CCS-SEJohns, Haley E37 2:33.61

33.78 38.59 39.8241.42

NTVW-GA JRMoore, Amy38 2:37.61

33.94 39.74 41.7142.22

WMST-GA FRBellott-McGrath, Isabelle39 2:40.85

36.90 42.07 39.6842.20

CENT-GA SOMcCall, Caroline40 2:45.51

33.40 40.80 44.8846.43

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NTVW-GA SOAuerbach, Knox1 1:42.08

23.77 25.94 25.8126.56

HOYAS-GAOslin, Connor2 1:42.50

23.68 26.05 26.4526.32

WMST-GA FRCox, Derek3 1:48.93

25.06 27.65 27.7928.43

MCCAL-SE SRHayes, Jamie4 1:50.23

25.94 27.80 28.1228.37

MCCAL-SE SRBarker, Jackson5 1:50.65

26.00 28.00 27.9428.71

USN-SE JRRusznak, Mark6 1:51.95

25.85 28.57 28.3729.16

NTVW-GA SRPeravalau, Vlad7 1:53.09

26.38 28.66 28.5729.48

MCCAL-SE SOClarke, Taylor8 1:58.81

26.97 30.01 30.8530.98

B - Final

HHS-GALancaster, Jon9 1:53.82

26.21 29.35 27.9730.29

USN-SE SOPatey, Kellon10 1:55.96

27.41 29.51 29.3829.66

OHS-SE SRRogers, Trent J11 1:57.84

26.33 29.69 30.8530.97

LHS-GAFagan, Wilder12 1:58.57

26.66 29.30 31.3631.25

MCCAL-SE SOBryant, John13 1:58.90

27.82 30.10 30.2130.77

NTVW-GA SOCraig, Kyle14 1:58.98

27.36 30.18 30.2331.21

LHS-GA 9Pfleger, William15 1:59.75

27.64 30.18 30.4431.49

LHS-GAOwens, Marque16 2:04.12

26.97 30.89 33.5132.75

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HOYAS-GAOslin, Connor1 1:45.40

24.42 27.13 26.6327.22

NTVW-GA SOAuerbach, Knox2 1:46.23

24.31 26.82 27.5027.60

WMST-GA FRCox, Derek3 1:47.86

25.06 27.32 27.4927.99

MCCAL-SE SRHayes, Jamie4 1:51.68

26.01 27.86 28.7529.06

NTVW-GA SRPeravalau, Vlad5 1:53.06

26.24 28.67 28.7529.40

MCCAL-SE SRBarker, Jackson6 1:53.34

26.70 28.42 28.8829.34

USN-SE JRRusznak, Mark7 1:53.38

26.10 28.56 28.9329.79

MCCAL-SE SOClarke, Taylor8 1:54.80

26.34 28.95 29.6229.89

HHS-GALancaster, Jon9 1:55.76

26.14 29.55 29.2030.87

LHS-GA 9Pfleger, William10 1:59.14

27.44 29.90 30.9430.86

LHS-GAFagan, Wilder11 1:59.22

26.34 28.89 32.4831.51

NTVW-GA SOCraig, Kyle12 1:59.55

27.79 30.11 30.7030.95

OHS-SE SRRogers, Trent J13 2:00.35

26.83 29.49 32.5531.48

MCCAL-SE SOBryant, John14 2:00.71

26.72 29.87 32.6231.50

LHS-GAOwens, Marque15 2:01.72

26.98 30.54 31.7832.42

USN-SE SOPatey, Kellon16 2:02.28

27.92 30.86 31.0732.43

OHS-SE JRBetts, Sam P17 2:04.35

28.62 31.31 32.1332.29

OHSSC SOMarshall, Jack18 2:05.99

27.36 31.42 33.6933.52

CRS-SE FRCooper, Ben19 2:07.00

29.36 32.67 30.6634.31

OHSSC SOCumbelich, Chase m20 2:07.20

27.84 32.40 32.4934.47

CENT-GA FRLignugaris, Gage21 2:08.64

29.95 33.10 31.9133.68

WMST-GA FRGaudiosi, Matthew22 2:09.01

29.25 31.99 34.1633.61

WMST-GA FRStith, Philip23 2:09.55

28.85 32.83 33.0434.83

FRHS 10Dahlhauser, Thomas24 2:09.96

28.55 31.26 35.0735.08

CRS-SE SOShelton, Guy G25 2:10.37

28.08 33.54 33.0735.68

USN-SE JRNieboer, Case D26 2:12.94

30.54 33.06 34.4334.91

CENT-GA SOTruax, Jake27 2:13.00

28.33 32.91 36.2735.49

OHS-SE JRStolze, Jacob R28 2:13.61

29.51 33.96 34.3835.76

OHS-SE SRFowler, Matthew S29 2:15.78

29.75 33.96 34.8237.25

HOYAS-GAHickey, Jaret30 2:16.97

29.86 35.04 34.8137.26

USN-SE FRChen, Kevin31 2:16.98

31.84 34.57 34.7535.82

MIL5-GA SOHogan, Tyler32 2:21.06

28.65 33.14 1:19.50

LHS-GA 10Honein, Christian33 2:23.00

31.31 35.86 37.1738.66

HOYAS-GAWilkin, Michael34 2:27.08

30.16 35.62 40.6440.66
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#4  Boys 200 Yard Free)

WMST-GA JRStahel, John35 2:33.68

31.42 38.36 41.0142.89

OHSSC FRLackey, Grant36 2:34.73

33.44 38.47 41.0541.77

NTVW-GA SOCho, Tim37 2:43.57

34.37 39.46 45.5744.17

MCCAL-SE FRCrum, Owen A--- X2:08.28

29.80 32.83 32.1333.52

MCCAL-SE FRKing, Grayson--- X2:08.81

31.08 33.50 31.7932.44

MCCAL-SEVia, William--- X2:17.84

32.72 35.45 33.3736.30

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HH SRChintanaphol, Michelle1 2:10.18

28.88 31.12 30.4539.73

GPS SOMyers, Kristen2 2:11.31

28.12 33.35 29.5140.33

NTVW-GA SOYang, Emily3 2:11.51

28.76 33.27 30.1939.29

NTVW-GA SOPrince, Kelsey4 2:12.77

28.59 33.86 29.8740.45

WMST-GA SRChristy, Jamie5 2:14.53

28.81 35.86 31.0938.77

SM SOVargo, Jess S6 2:19.15

30.50 35.32 33.4739.86

LHS-GAHu, Rachel7 2:20.46

29.85 34.76 31.6544.20

WMST-GA SRNunnally, Lilly8 2:21.31

30.34 36.77 33.7440.46

B - Final

GPS SRArnold, Mary Grace9 2:17.14

29.55 33.56 32.2641.77

MIL5-GABalmes, Rylie10 2:24.72

33.04 38.70 33.8139.17

GPS FRArnold, Emily11 2:25.25

32.40 37.93 32.9341.99

HH FRCapizzi, Kate12 2:26.16

32.23 39.63 33.2141.09

CSASGrall, Cayce13 2:27.40

32.00 38.75 35.3841.27

FRHS 09Gabel, Reilly14 2:29.62

32.84 39.21 33.8443.73

GPS SRNickel, Olivia15 2:30.20

32.97 37.90 32.9746.36

CENT-GA JRSher, Roxanne16 2:31.03

32.59 39.50 36.0642.88

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HH SRChintanaphol, Michelle1 2:12.59

28.75 31.98 31.7540.11

GPS SOMyers, Kristen2 2:14.78

28.82 34.04 30.2741.65

NTVW-GA SOPrince, Kelsey3 2:15.21

28.82 34.39 31.0840.92

NTVW-GA SOYang, Emily4 2:15.72

29.06 33.99 31.5141.16

WMST-GA SRChristy, Jamie5 2:19.43

28.34 35.82 33.7941.48

LHS-GAHu, Rachel6 2:20.36

29.84 34.71 32.3243.49

SM SOVargo, Jess S7 2:22.49

31.34 36.95 34.3939.81

WMST-GA SRNunnally, Lilly8 2:22.55

30.34 37.73 34.2340.25

HH FRCapizzi, Kate9 2:25.11

31.82 39.12 33.6440.53

CENT-GA JRSher, Roxanne10 2:25.66

31.88 38.97 33.6341.18

MIL5-GABalmes, Rylie11 2:26.83

34.30 39.13 34.4738.93

GPS SRArnold, Mary Grace12 2:27.17

31.52 36.40 34.0945.16

GPS FRArnold, Emily13 2:29.36

32.25 37.78 35.1744.16

FRHS 09Gabel, Reilly14 2:29.54

32.97 38.76 33.7244.09

CSASGrall, Cayce15 2:30.75

31.82 40.10 36.5942.24

GPS SRNickel, Olivia16 2:30.87

33.52 36.99 33.6346.73

NTVW-GA JRWhitridge, Tess17 2:31.51

33.25 38.75 35.7143.80

LHS-GACartwright, Julianna18 2:31.62

34.34 37.39 33.3546.54

SM SOStiegler, Katherine L19 2:35.63

31.04 41.69 36.9745.93

MIL5-GA JRSkinner, Paige20 2:35.89

32.85 39.14 37.1046.80

HOYAS-GASmith, Audrey21 2:43.78

34.86 38.65 38.2452.03

HH FRSlattery, Georgia22 2:45.74

33.19 41.36 41.7849.41

OHSSC JRDavidson, Sara23 2:45.78

34.69 41.94 37.8851.27

HOYAS-GAKalafut, Meaghan24 2:46.73

32.11 42.10 39.2053.32

NTVW-GA FRRifkin, Tara25 2:47.30

33.61 45.18 38.4750.04

LHS-GA 10Hu, Rebecca26 2:47.54

36.36 45.05 39.7146.42

WMST-GA FRRimmer, Morgan27 2:48.12

36.93 42.06 37.9151.22

WMST-GA FRLeeson, Miller28 2:49.68

34.61 46.05 41.1947.83

CENT-GA JRTaylor, Savanna29 2:50.04

33.47 44.19 40.0952.29

CCS-SECash, Lindsey E30 2:50.70

36.22 44.11 41.1149.26

HOYAS-GATraylor, Allie31 2:51.23

34.93 42.23 40.4853.59

CENT-GA JRSidelinger, Sarah32 2:51.65

34.63 41.93 40.6954.40

LHS-GA 10Uher, Jenny33 2:52.63

36.92 45.20 36.8453.67

FRHS 10Callahan, Deming34 2:55.93

38.09 45.96 42.5949.29

HOYAS-GABenson, Lauren35 2:56.37

41.68 44.14 38.6151.94

NCHS-GA 10Greenwood, Alyxz36 2:57.44

37.31 43.08 43.6053.45

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MIL5-GA SOGarratt, Griffin1 1:57.24

25.45 28.65 27.3835.76

SM JRPorter, Mathias J2 1:58.29

26.56 30.82 27.7033.21

WMST-GA JRBellott-McGrath, Gabriel3 1:58.64

26.48 30.95 26.9134.30

CENT-GA FRDoster, Hunter4 1:59.37

25.87 30.40 28.9434.16

HOYAS-GAMau, Alec5 2:02.56

26.33 31.18 28.8036.25

MCCAL-SE SOParker, Simon6 2:03.48

25.72 32.47 29.6135.68

WMST-GA FRCox, Erek7 2:04.01

26.88 31.62 28.3137.20

OHS-SE SRMassaro, Hank N8 2:06.25

26.95 33.37 29.4036.53

B - Final

MIL5-GA JRMarshall, Alex9 2:06.75

27.68 31.92 30.8636.29

HOYAS-GAMonaco, Nick10 2:07.79

27.04 32.31 30.2538.19

OHS-SE FRKelly, Patrick J11 2:08.90

27.75 32.53 29.3839.24

HOYAS-GAContreras, Chris12 2:09.34

27.21 33.01 29.5539.57

LHS-GAStockwell, Davis13 2:09.65

27.62 32.14 29.7340.16

MCCAL-SE SRWagoner, Trevor14 2:10.06

29.03 34.86 31.0435.13

MCCAL-SE JRMagat, Dean15 2:10.69

28.25 34.92 31.2036.32

LHS-GABundesmann, Kyle16 2:12.38

28.81 34.05 31.8337.69

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WMST-GA JRBellott-McGrath, Gabriel1 1:59.96

26.65 31.26 27.9434.11
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#6  Boys 200 Yard IM)

CENT-GA FRDoster, Hunter2 2:02.35

25.84 31.19 29.7235.60

MIL5-GA SOGarratt, Griffin3 2:02.68

25.55 30.54 29.9136.68

SM JRPorter, Mathias J4 2:03.55

26.83 32.24 29.9334.55

HOYAS-GAMau, Alec5 2:04.63

26.85 31.64 29.2236.92

WMST-GA FRCox, Erek6 2:04.86

26.65 31.61 28.6837.92

MCCAL-SE SOParker, Simon7 2:06.61

26.88 33.40 30.2436.09

OHS-SE SRMassaro, Hank N8 2:06.80

27.68 33.60 29.4136.11

LHS-GAStockwell, Davis9 2:09.78

27.60 32.57 30.2439.37

MIL5-GA JRMarshall, Alex10 2:09.87

28.28 32.93 30.8037.86

HOYAS-GAContreras, Chris11 2:10.27

28.01 33.10 29.7439.42

MCCAL-SE SRWagoner, Trevor12 2:10.52

29.34 35.37 30.7135.10

OHS-SE FRKelly, Patrick J13 2:10.86

27.82 32.93 30.8739.24

HOYAS-GAMonaco, Nick14 2:12.11

27.98 33.40 31.1439.59

MCCAL-SE JRMagat, Dean15 2:12.58

28.29 34.91 32.2237.16

LHS-GABundesmann, Kyle16 2:13.38

28.28 34.42 32.4138.27

MCCAL-SE JRHouston, Jackson17 2:15.70

28.57 33.98 31.9841.17

OHS-SE FRDunkley, Joshua M18 2:16.50

27.94 36.08 33.1939.29

CHS-SETallent, Andrew19 2:18.10

30.63 34.83 32.6340.01

NTVW-GA SOUtesch, Phillip20 2:21.32

28.49 35.16 35.4042.27

OHS-SE SOCarmichael, Paul C21 2:24.56

32.30 36.01 34.7841.47

MIL5-GA JRCioanta, Cosmin22 2:26.06

30.18 37.33 36.5841.97

LHS-GA 9Hopkins, Noah23 2:28.17

30.22 35.66 35.2447.05

FRHS 09Donnelly, Eamonn24 2:30.28

29.91 38.59 35.7846.00

WMST-GA SOSpalding, Austin25 2:30.74

30.51 39.91 35.5744.75

CENT-GA SOCalvario, Drew26 2:31.41

32.04 40.91 35.5442.92

WMST-GA FRSaffran, Zack27 2:36.73

33.72 38.20 39.1445.67

CCS-SEHowel, Thomas C28 2:41.86

29.72 40.22 41.0250.90

LHS-GA 9Reynolds, Jackson29 2:42.81

32.08 42.41 39.2849.04

HOYAS-GAHickey, Justin30 2:43.62

32.09 40.04 39.7751.72

MCCAL-SE FRSeay, Nicholas--- X2:28.44

31.06 39.16 35.9842.24

MCCAL-SE FRJennings, Harrison--- X2:43.29

33.03 44.87 37.8847.51

 
#7  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GPS SOForsthoffer, April1 25.39

WMST-GA SRRedding, Erika2 25.57

GPS JRDoi, Mimi3 26.06

CRS-SE JRKelley, Marlene4 26.29

MIL5-GA FRHorne, Jennifer5 26.32

WMST-GA FRPenn, Taylor6 26.58

CHS-SEJennings, Natalie7 26.61

LHS-GAHollahan, Nicole8 26.92

B - Final

RHS JRCarabo, Jessi*9 26.66

HH SOKennon, Isabel*9 26.66

LHS-GA 9Bergstrom, Linsey11 26.87

HOYAS-GARothery, Catherine12 26.91

NCHS-GA 10Lehr, Shannon13 27.20

CRS-SE JRJones, Abigail A14 27.44

FRHS 11Shinar, Audrey15 27.67

MIL5-GA SOParker, Catherine16 28.65

 
#7  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GPS SOForsthoffer, April1 25.49

WMST-GA SRRedding, Erika2 25.66

GPS JRDoi, Mimi3 26.26

MIL5-GA FRHorne, Jennifer4 26.39

CRS-SE JRKelley, Marlene5 26.63

LHS-GAHollahan, Nicole6 26.79

CHS-SEJennings, Natalie7 26.98

WMST-GA FRPenn, Taylor8 27.00

RHS JRCarabo, Jessi9 27.11

LHS-GA 9Bergstrom, Linsey10 27.22

HH SOKennon, Isabel11 27.40

FRHS 11Shinar, Audrey12 27.51

HOYAS-GARothery, Catherine13 27.55

CRS-SE JRJones, Abigail A14 27.58

MIL5-GA SOParker, Catherine15 27.62

NCHS-GA 10Lehr, Shannon16 27.75

WMST-GA JRSchank, Allie17 27.81

GPS SOWard, Katherine18 27.84

NTVW-GA FRShappell, Brooke19 27.93

LHS-GA 10Olive, Emily20 27.99

NTVW-GA SOSpuhler, Taylor21 28.07

LHS-GAPfleger, Erin22 28.20

WMST-GA FRMaxwell, Margaret23 28.52

GPS SRCaughman, Chloe24 28.54

OHSSC FRChildress, Meredith B25 28.61

NTVW-GA SRMotakef, Ava26 28.63

NTVW-GA JRLight, Mackenzie27 28.85

CRS-SE SORaspa, Allysa28 28.96

LHS-GA 10Hoover, Elisa29 29.05

HHDalton, Morgan30 29.14

CRS-SE FRBorst, Lauren31 29.18

CENT-GA FRHaynie, Allison*32 29.38

CRS-SE FRBorst, Meredith*32 29.38

LHS-GA 10Witt, Hannah34 29.41

CENT-GA SOKennedy, Chelsea35 29.54

HH JRWerkhaven, Conleigh36 29.66

OHS-SE JRNeal, Daniela C37 29.71

OHS-SE JRJohnston, Emily C38 29.97

USN-SE SRSweet, Logan39 30.06

WMST-GA JRReifenberger, Emma40 30.18

CRS-SE FRLiner, Suzanna41 30.33

FRHS 10Spelman, Rachel42 30.49

LHS-GA 9Brooks, Lily43 30.50

CRS-SE FRMata, Amira44 30.52

HHMay, Adrienne45 30.64

USN-SE JRLewis, Julianna46 30.83

FRHS 09Wirth, Gracie47 31.07

USN-SE SRZhong, Alison48 31.23

OHS-SE FRCarmichael, Megan49 31.30

HOYAS-GADennis, Natalie50 31.32

OHSSC JRMatthews, Racheal51 31.47

CRS-SE JRBarnette, Lauren E52 31.58

MIL5-GA JRGregory, Emma53 31.62

OHS-SE SOBurk, Amanda H54 31.65

SM FRGreving, Katelynn M55 31.66

OHSSC JRWhitson, Samantha56 31.75

HOYAS-GAHooten, Kristen57 31.94

OHS-SE FRJennette, Stacy58 32.02

HOYAS-GAFlores, Katie59 32.07

HOYAS-GAHooten, Jamie60 32.13

HOYAS-GAJones, Abbie61 32.22

CRS-SE SOMoore, Briley A62 32.31

CCS-SEWestbrook, Sophie L63 32.50

CRS-SE FRBianucci, Rebecca64 32.53

OHSSC FRPotts, Hillary65 32.54

OHS-SE JRLester, Rachel A66 32.56

OHS-SE SODyke, Nicole M67 32.61

FRHS 09Forsythe, Allison68 32.66

MIL5-GA FRSpiron, Haley69 32.71

HHS-GAMosley, Herring70 32.82

HOYAS-GASchlange, Savanna71 32.90

HOYAS-GANorden, Grace72 33.01

OHS-SE FRWebb, Maggie73 33.33

NCHS-GA 10Kraeling, Emma74 33.49

NCHS-GA 10Gerdes, Tristan75 33.69

CENT-GA FRKitzmiller, Hannah76 34.12

CENT-GAHinerfeld, Maddie77 34.62

NCHS-GA 10Hignite, Rachel78 34.73

OHS-SE FRRoss, Reagan79 35.13

OHS-SE SOConnelly, Brooke80 35.26

HHS-GABlack, Hannah81 36.35
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#7  Girls 50 Yard Free)

HHS-GAShaw, Makaila82 37.78

HOYAS-GABrown, Abigail83 40.16

OHS-SE SOApgar, Danielle84 40.39

OHS-SE FRLowder, Kelsey M85 41.36

HHS-GAWilliams, Tylie86 41.70

CENT-GA JRStuletz, Ashley87 44.52

CSASWoods, Bria D88 45.26

HHS-GAChirkina, Inessa89 1:00.56

HHKirkland, Callie--- X29.77

NTVW-GA SRMacrina, Caitlin--- X30.37

FRHS 09Healy, Annabeth--- X31.22

NTVW-GA FRPennington, Caroline--- X32.62

FRHS 09Wasyliw, Rachel--- X33.00

NTVW-GA SRYalavarthi, Tejaswi--- X34.37

 
#8  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MCCAL-SE JRSohn, Dennis1 22.90

LHS-GA 10Burdette-Sapp, Hayes2 22.94

MIL5-GA SOCioanta, Bogdan3 23.24

WMST-GA JRBeadles, Sam4 23.25

OHS-SE SOLeskinen, Eli P5 23.44

MCCAL-SE FRRansom, JonPat6 23.49

FRHS 12O'Bryan, Conor7 23.65

MCCAL-SE SRKim, Peter8 23.78

B - Final

NTVW-GA JRCaras, John9 23.55

NTVW-GA JRMontero, AJ10 24.12

MIL5-GA JRMahler, Kevin11 24.31

WMST-GA FRStith, Philip12 24.62

RHS FRGurley, Will13 24.71

CSASHudson, Chase R14 24.76

OHS-SE JRWaldecker, Seth D15 24.84

LHS-GA 10Suhr, Austin16 24.95

 
#8  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MCCAL-SE JRSohn, Dennis1 22.67

LHS-GA 10Burdette-Sapp, Hayes2 23.22

MIL5-GA SOCioanta, Bogdan3 23.24

MCCAL-SE SRKim, Peter4 23.51

OHS-SE SOLeskinen, Eli P5 23.54

FRHS 12O'Bryan, Conor6 23.64

WMST-GA JRBeadles, Sam7 23.72

MCCAL-SE FRRansom, JonPat8 23.86

CSASHudson, Chase R9 24.37

NTVW-GA JRCaras, John10 24.38

NTVW-GA JRMontero, AJ11 24.49

OHS-SE JRWaldecker, Seth D12 24.66

MIL5-GA JRMahler, Kevin13 24.67

LHS-GA 10Suhr, Austin14 24.68

RHS FRGurley, Will15 24.69

WMST-GA FRStith, Philip16 24.85

LHS-GA 9Harper, Daniel17 24.86

OHS-SE SRPerry, Carson D18 24.98

LHS-GAUher, Tim19 25.10

USN-SE SRHahnemann, Anders20 25.12

USN-SE JRTattersfield, Ben R21 25.16

WMST-GA JRDenny, Jimmy22 25.17

CENT-GA JRCole, Cory23 25.24

CRS-SE JRChung, Nelson M24 25.25

LHS-GA 10Armour, Sam25 25.33

MCCAL-SE SRAmmons, Jacob26 25.35

HOYAS-GALeBlanc, Nate27 25.49

HOYAS-GAHickey, Jaret28 25.52

SBP SOStolz, John Paul P29 25.55

SBP FRGiffin, Nathan E30 25.66

LHS-GANielsen, Joey31 25.70

MIL5-GA SOMelton, Jon32 25.71

NCHS-GA 10Smyda, Daniel33 25.72

HOYAS-GAWilkin, Taylor34 25.90

LHS-GAGage, Kevin35 25.98

HHS-GAQueen, Josh36 26.05

OHSSC SOJarnigan, Tristan*37 26.10

CRS-SE FRFoley, Logan*37 26.10

NTVW-GA JRDoejode, Shreyas*39 26.13

CRS-SE SRMaddox, Matthew*39 26.13

CHS-SEDebord, Timothy41 26.15

USN-SE SOMyers, Mackenzie42 26.24

NTVW-GA JRCherian, Arnav43 26.26

WMST-GA SRMcGonigle, John44 26.35

CRS-SE JRByerly, Austin45 26.41

HOYAS-GALewis, Artie46 26.44

LHS-GA 9Burgess, Will*47 26.57

MIL5-GA FRCronin, Alex*47 26.57

FRHS 09Goodrum, Cole49 26.83

OHS-SE JRRicketts, Stephen M50 26.98

SM FRSmith, Joseph B51 27.19

RHS FRVan Alstine, Nicholas52 27.27

WMST-GA JRMeza, Julio53 27.37

LHS-GA 9Morris, Andrew54 27.43

CSASScruggs, Kent55 28.01

CRS-SE FRPlank, Aaron56 28.43

OHS-SE SOLalani, Navin N57 28.47

OHSSC SOBinns, Trip58 28.76

CCS-SESoucie, Andrew M59 28.81

RHS FRWilliams, Dane60 28.86

HOYAS-GADemkowski, Chris61 28.93

OHSSC FRHodson, Kevin62 29.46

CRS-SE FRSchroder, AJ63 29.62

CENT-GA FRMayville, Tyler64 30.14

CENT-GA FRLichtenwalter, Jake65 30.23

OHS-SE FREdwards, Isaiah C66 30.60

HOYAS-GAVaughan, Bailey67 31.22

OHS-SE SOMcKinstry, Thomas E68 32.09

OHS-SE FRHunt, Spencer69 32.72

OHS-SE FREdwards, Jacobi A70 32.77

HOYAS-GAPoirier, Jonathan71 32.98

HHS-GAWalker, Jessie72 35.77

CSASCook, Kaleb L73 37.41

NTVW-GA FRSwitzer, Cole--- X25.74

MCCAL-SE SODavis, John Peter P--- X25.76

MCCAL-SE SOGaffney, Brendan A--- X26.87

NTVW-GA FRLong, Sean--- X27.44

NTVW-GA SOGarrido, Antonio--- X29.07

NTVW-GA FRKruger, Ross--- X29.19

NTVW-GA FROwens, Nathaniel--- X30.13

NTVW-GA SRGarcia, Matthew--- X30.40

 
#9  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GPS SOMyers, Kristen1 58.94

27.86 31.08

GPS JRMathis, McCay2 59.57

28.31 31.26

NTVW-GA SOYang, Emily3 59.71

28.31 31.40

CSASDover, Rachel4 1:01.50

28.98 32.52

CCS-SEDassow, Anne S5 1:02.10

29.07 33.03

HH FRFlynn, Bailey6 1:02.21

29.39 32.82

WMST-GA SRRedding, Erika7 1:03.29

29.59 33.70

OHS-SE SOGrensing, Gentry t8 1:05.17

29.99 35.18

B - Final

SM SRVargo, Sam J9 1:04.18

30.12 34.06

CSASWigal, Janelle M10 1:05.08

30.62 34.46

GPS SOWard, Katherine11 1:05.43

30.59 34.84

LHS-GA 9White, Lizzy12 1:05.66

31.27 34.39

NTVW-GA FRPopenov, Elizabeth13 1:05.83

30.14 35.69

LHS-GAHollahan, Nicole14 1:06.14

30.45 35.69

NTVW-GA JRWilliams, Rachel15 1:06.20

31.15 35.05

NTVW-GA SRShing, Jaimie16 1:06.23

30.98 35.25

 
#9  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NTVW-GA SOYang, Emily1 1:00.15

28.42 31.73

GPS JRMathis, McCay2 1:00.19

28.43 31.76

GPS SOMyers, Kristen3 1:00.95

28.64 32.31

CSASDover, Rachel4 1:01.29

29.25 32.04
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Preliminaries ...   (#9  Girls 100 Yard Fly)

HH FRFlynn, Bailey5 1:01.73

29.35 32.38

CCS-SEDassow, Anne S6 1:02.72

29.66 33.06

WMST-GA SRRedding, Erika7 1:03.38

29.68 33.70

OHS-SE SOGrensing, Gentry t8 1:04.17

29.98 34.19

SM SRVargo, Sam J9 1:04.49

29.91 34.58

NTVW-GA FRPopenov, Elizabeth10 1:04.62

29.82 34.80

LHS-GAHollahan, Nicole11 1:05.59

30.58 35.01

LHS-GA 9White, Lizzy12 1:05.94

30.74 35.20

CSASWigal, Janelle M13 1:06.24

30.39 35.85

NTVW-GA JRWilliams, Rachel*14 1:06.30

30.96 35.34

GPS SOWard, Katherine*14 1:06.30

30.56 35.74

NTVW-GA SRShing, Jaimie16 1:06.39

30.37 36.02

WMST-GA FRBassett, Emily17 1:06.43

30.77 35.66

MIL5-GA SOWallace, Sarah18 1:07.39

32.00 35.39

WMST-GA SRKuhlmann, Michelle19 1:08.64

30.87 37.77

FRHS 09Gabel, Reilly20 1:09.19

33.09 36.10

OHSSC SONorman, Brianna21 1:09.37

30.83 38.54

SM SOStiegler, Katherine L22 1:10.87

32.47 38.40

CENT-GA FRLombard, Jeanine23 1:10.93

31.67 39.26

HOYAS-GAKalafut, Meaghan24 1:11.24

33.70 37.54

MIL5-GA JRSkinner, Paige25 1:11.48

32.94 38.54

USN-SE FRTeSelle, Natalie26 1:12.71

32.88 39.83

LHS-GAPfleger, Erin27 1:14.33

34.32 40.01

GPS SRGaffney, Ellie28 1:18.00

34.94 43.06

HH JRHewett, Carson29 1:19.70

36.47 43.23

HOYAS-GAMorton, Jessica30 1:20.19

35.54 44.65

HOYAS-GAZumbach, Jessica31 1:21.25

36.70 44.55

USN-SE FRHollahan, Caroline32 1:23.06

37.56 45.50

FRHS 11Tantaris, Ana33 1:23.09

36.60 46.49

OHS-SE JRBarrett, Cassidy N34 1:24.90

38.62 46.28

CCS-SEJohns, Haley E35 1:27.04

36.27 50.77

LHS-GA 10Blough, Sara36 1:29.30

39.12 50.18

OHS-SE JRHernandez-Lopez, Diana L37 1:29.79

41.13 48.66

WMST-GA JRReifenberger, Emma--- DQ

34.75 46.64

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MIL5-GA SOGarratt, Griffin1 51.35

24.04 27.31

HOYAS-GAOslin, Connor2 51.44

24.41 27.03

USN-SE JRNg, Nicholas D3 54.75

25.33 29.42

MCCAL-SE SOParker, Simon4 55.44

25.72 29.72

WMST-GA FRCox, Erek5 56.43

26.56 29.87

SBP SRGlasscock, Bennett B6 56.44

26.07 30.37

OHS-SE FRKelly, Patrick J7 57.85

27.48 30.37

NTVW-GA SRPeravalau, Vlad8 58.63

27.32 31.31

B - Final

WMST-GA JRBeadles, Sam9 57.33

26.30 31.03

HOYAS-GAMonaco, Nick10 57.76

27.37 30.39

CRS-SE FRCooper, Ben11 58.59

27.96 30.63

HOYAS-GAMullins, Cory12 59.59

26.99 32.60

MCCAL-SE JRHouston, Jackson13 59.77

27.69 32.08

NTVW-GA SOChen, Edward14 59.92

27.98 31.94

NCHS-GA 11Vance, Chandler15 1:00.09

27.95 32.14

OHS-SE JRWaldecker, Seth D16 1:00.56

28.08 32.48

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HOYAS-GAOslin, Connor1 52.21

24.67 27.54

MIL5-GA SOGarratt, Griffin2 53.73

25.28 28.45

USN-SE JRNg, Nicholas D3 54.88

26.24 28.64

MCCAL-SE SOParker, Simon4 55.57

26.31 29.26

SBP SRGlasscock, Bennett B5 55.77

25.87 29.90

WMST-GA FRCox, Erek6 56.20

26.57 29.63

NTVW-GA SRPeravalau, Vlad7 57.26

26.39 30.87

OHS-SE FRKelly, Patrick J8 58.41

27.62 30.79

WMST-GA JRBeadles, Sam9 58.42

26.82 31.60

HOYAS-GAMullins, Cory10 59.32

27.38 31.94

CRS-SE FRCooper, Ben11 59.40

29.01 30.39

NTVW-GA SOChen, Edward12 59.66

28.20 31.46

NCHS-GA 11Vance, Chandler13 59.85

27.30 32.55

MCCAL-SE JRHouston, Jackson14 59.95

27.91 32.04

CCS-SENease, Joseph J15 1:00.50

27.47 33.03

HOYAS-GAMonaco, Nick*16 1:00.85

28.90 31.95

OHS-SE JRWaldecker, Seth D*16 1:00.85

27.84 33.01

Swim-Off Required

LHS-GAStockwell, Davis18 1:01.21

28.15 33.06

RHS FRGurley, Will19 1:01.81

LAKE-GAEdge, Brandon20 1:01.89

28.27 33.62

FRHS 10Neuser, Will21 1:02.26

27.95 34.31

MIL5-GA JRHeideck, Erik22 1:02.46

28.05 34.41

OHSSC SOCumbelich, Chase m23 1:02.54

28.21 34.33

LHS-GAOwens, Marque24 1:02.98

29.03 33.95

FRHS 10Powell, Will25 1:03.78

29.33 34.45

LHS-GA 10Young, Nick26 1:04.74

29.00 35.74

USN-SE SOZheng, Neil27 1:04.79

29.57 35.22

MIL5-GA FRMarshall, Clay28 1:04.83

29.37 35.46

NTVW-GA FRLee, Brian29 1:05.91

29.55 36.36
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20th Annual McCallie Invitational - 11/16/2012 to 11/17/2012

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#10  Boys 100 Yard Fly)

USN-SE JRJones, Will30 1:06.59

29.75 36.84

OHSSC SOMarshall, Jack31 1:07.91

31.05 36.86

FRHS 09Donnelly, Eamonn32 1:10.40

31.18 39.22

MCCAL-SE FRJennings, Harrison33 1:12.36

33.14 39.22

CSASScruggs, Kent34 1:13.45

30.77 42.68

LHS-GA 9Richter, Dillon--- DQ

31.24 41.56

WMST-GA SOSpalding, Austin--- DQ

31.67 41.15

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WMST-GA SRStafford, Nicole1 53.64

26.28 27.36

GPS SOForsthoffer, April2 54.00

26.54 27.46

WMST-GA SRChristy, Jamie3 55.32

26.55 28.77

LHS-GA 10Ewing, Anna4 56.58

27.17 29.41

OHS-SE SRGrensing, Aubrey m5 58.09

27.85 30.24

HH SOKennon, Isabel6 59.15

28.14 31.01

NTVW-GA JRWilliams, Rachel7 59.98

28.83 31.15

CRS-SE JRJones, Abigail A8 1:00.51

28.54 31.97

B - Final

GPS SRNickel, Olivia9 1:00.99

30.01 30.98

WMST-GA FRPenn, Taylor*10 1:01.59

29.71 31.88

FRHS 09Gafford, Samantha*10 1:01.59

29.88 31.71

LHS-GA 9Kingston, Kayla12 1:02.28

29.77 32.51

OHSSC FRChildress, Meredith B13 1:02.57

30.23 32.34

FRHS 09Johnson, Claire14 1:02.97

29.90 33.07

MIL5-GA FRHorne, Jennifer15 1:03.92

29.93 33.99

MIL5-GA SOParker, Catherine16 1:04.15

29.95 34.20

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WMST-GA SRStafford, Nicole1 54.55

26.24 28.31

WMST-GA SRChristy, Jamie2 54.97

26.14 28.83

GPS SOForsthoffer, April3 55.05

26.98 28.07

LHS-GA 10Ewing, Anna4 57.21

27.16 30.05

OHS-SE SRGrensing, Aubrey m5 58.50

27.81 30.69

NTVW-GA JRWilliams, Rachel6 1:00.29

28.99 31.30

HH SOKennon, Isabel7 1:01.40

29.29 32.11

CRS-SE JRJones, Abigail A8 1:01.46

28.62 32.84

GPS SRNickel, Olivia9 1:01.53

30.02 31.51

MIL5-GA FRHorne, Jennifer10 1:01.63

28.86 32.77

WMST-GA FRPenn, Taylor11 1:01.69

29.47 32.22

MIL5-GA SOParker, Catherine12 1:01.95

29.04 32.91

FRHS 09Gafford, Samantha13 1:02.34

29.71 32.63

LHS-GA 9Kingston, Kayla14 1:02.49

29.86 32.63

FRHS 09Johnson, Claire15 1:02.56

29.88 32.68

OHSSC FRChildress, Meredith B16 1:02.72

30.98 31.74

LHS-GA 9Letourneau, Alexis17 1:02.78

29.60 33.18

WMST-GA JRSchank, Allie*18 1:02.87

29.99 32.88

NTVW-GA SRMotakef, Ava*18 1:02.87

31.01 31.86

Swim-Off Required

CRS-SE SONichols, Chandler C20 1:02.92

30.22 32.70

MIL5-GA FRRhodes, Anna21 1:03.20

29.80 33.40

OHS-SE JRMeacham, Jessica M22 1:03.90

31.14 32.76

HOYAS-GARothery, Catherine23 1:04.11

30.75 33.36

NTVW-GA JRLight, Mackenzie24 1:04.46

30.46 34.00

GPS SRBehrends, Anna25 1:04.64

31.42 33.22

MIL5-GA FREnayati, Layla26 1:04.69

30.80 33.89

OHS-SE JRNeal, Daniela C27 1:04.91

31.04 33.87

CRS-SE SORaspa, Allysa28 1:04.97

30.72 34.25

HH SOAllen, Julia29 1:05.47

30.97 34.50

HH SRPorter, Lacey30 1:05.64

31.26 34.38

CENT-GA SOKennedy, Chelsea31 1:05.94

31.40 34.54

CCS-SEWalker, Anna N32 1:06.33

30.25 36.08

CENT-GA FRHaynie, Allison33 1:06.60

30.87 35.73

HHMay, Adrienne34 1:06.96

31.94 35.02

HHDalton, Morgan35 1:07.11

30.86 36.25

OHS-SE SOFollis, Shelby L36 1:07.24

32.44 34.80

USN-SE SRZhong, Alison37 1:07.28

31.56 35.72

FRHS 10Quigley, Grace38 1:07.77

32.34 35.43

NCHS-GA 11Whatley, Sarah39 1:09.06

31.99 37.07

HOYAS-GAShamblin, Reiley40 1:09.32

32.66 36.66

HOYAS-GABarnett, Maria41 1:09.49

33.23 36.26

USN-SE JRLewis, Julianna42 1:10.01

33.55 36.46

CRS-SE FRMata, Amira43 1:10.24

32.72 37.52

OHS-SE FRCarmichael, Megan44 1:10.58

33.36 37.22

CENT-GA SOCroawell, Rory45 1:10.63

34.34 36.29

OHSSC JRSmith, Hannah K46 1:10.82

33.30 37.52

NCHS-GA 10Greenwood, Alyxz47 1:11.25

34.17 37.08

GPS FRBackus, Nichole48 1:11.32

32.55 38.77

OHS-SE SOBurk, Amanda H49 1:12.11

35.47 36.64

FRHS 10Spelman, Rachel50 1:12.20

33.49 38.71

CRS-SE FRBianucci, Rebecca51 1:12.85

35.53 37.32

LHS-GA 10Flanigan, Kendall52 1:12.87

34.84 38.03

OHS-SE FRJennette, Stacy53 1:13.05

35.36 37.69

NTVW-GA SRLarcinese, Lexie54 1:13.50

34.50 39.00

NCHS-GA 10Kraeling, Emma55 1:13.62

35.03 38.59
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20th Annual McCallie Invitational - 11/16/2012 to 11/17/2012

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#11  Girls 100 Yard Free)

CRS-SE SOMoore, Briley A56 1:13.67

35.17 38.50

SM FRGreving, Katelynn M57 1:14.38

34.41 39.97

OHS-SE SODyke, Nicole M58 1:14.59

36.60 37.99

OHS-SE JRLester, Rachel A59 1:14.85

35.85 39.00

HOYAS-GAJones, Abbie60 1:15.00

34.94 40.06

HHS-GAMosley, Herring61 1:15.48

35.72 39.76

OHSSC SOStipelcovich, Grace J62 1:15.77

35.92 39.85

HOYAS-GAHooten, Kristen63 1:16.04

35.39 40.65

HOYAS-GAHooten, Jamie64 1:16.34

36.66 39.68

CRS-SE FRMahan, Mackenzie65 1:16.92

35.82 41.10

OHS-SE JRDunkley, Emily S66 1:17.01

36.04 40.97

NCHS-GA 10Gerdes, Tristan67 1:17.82

39.51 38.31

CSASPeterson, Melanie M68 1:17.97

37.17 40.80

OHS-SE FRRoss, Reagan69 1:19.52

37.36 42.16

OHS-SE SOConnelly, Brooke70 1:20.21

38.27 41.94

HHS-GABlack, Hannah71 1:22.36

36.67 45.69

HHS-GAShaw, Makaila72 1:28.73

42.51 46.22

OHS-SE FRLowder, Kelsey M73 1:29.41

44.63 44.78

OHS-SE SOApgar, Danielle74 1:31.81

44.48 47.33

HHS-GAWilliams, Tylie75 1:44.25

44.43 59.82

HHKirkland, Callie--- X1:07.49

32.55 34.94

HH JRFrazier, Brennan--- X1:08.03

32.55 35.48

HH JRHenderson, Meg--- X1:08.32

31.93 36.39

FRHS 11Nordhoff, Rachel--- X1:09.59

32.23 37.36

NTVW-GA FRPennington, Caroline--- X1:13.94

34.40 39.54

FRHS 10Osorio, Catherine--- X1:16.97

35.74 41.23

NTVW-GA SRYalavarthi, Tejaswi--- X1:21.81

37.24 44.57

HHS-GAChirkina, Inessa--- DQ

1:06.64 1:31.11

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NTVW-GA SOAuerbach, Knox1 48.46

23.32 25.14

MCCAL-SE JRSohn, Dennis2 49.41

24.13 25.28

MCCAL-SE JRDanks, Trey3 50.40

24.11 26.29

LHS-GA 10Burdette-Sapp, Hayes4 50.61

24.79 25.82

MIL5-GA SOCioanta, Bogdan5 51.16

25.36 25.80

MCCAL-SE FRRansom, JonPat6 52.31

25.10 27.21

FRHS 12O'Bryan, Conor7 52.61

25.23 27.38

MCCAL-SE SOGrann-Frankild, Albert A8 53.28

25.55 27.73

B - Final

CSASButler, Chris9 53.13

25.44 27.69

WMST-GA JRStith, William10 53.95

25.58 28.37

LHS-GASyre, William11 54.10

25.59 28.51

NTVW-GA SRHendricks, Sam12 55.00

26.08 28.92

OHS-SE SRPerry, Carson D13 55.19

26.35 28.84

NCHS-GA 10Smyda, Daniel14 55.26

26.69 28.57

MIL5-GA JRMahler, Kevin15 55.34

26.79 28.55

USN-SE SRHahnemann, Anders16 55.45

26.13 29.32

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NTVW-GA SOAuerbach, Knox1 48.90

23.51 25.39

MCCAL-SE JRSohn, Dennis2 50.37

24.65 25.72

MCCAL-SE JRDanks, Trey3 50.83

24.57 26.26

LHS-GA 10Burdette-Sapp, Hayes4 51.10

24.75 26.35

MIL5-GA SOCioanta, Bogdan5 51.21

26.19 25.02

MCCAL-SE FRRansom, JonPat6 52.40

25.01 27.39

FRHS 12O'Bryan, Conor7 52.97

25.43 27.54

MCCAL-SE SOGrann-Frankild, Albert A8 53.73

26.05 27.68

CSASButler, Chris9 53.90

25.76 28.14

WMST-GA JRStith, William10 54.25

25.58 28.67

NTVW-GA SRHendricks, Sam11 54.56

26.06 28.50

CENT-GA FRJerkovic, Boris12 54.59

25.80 28.79

LHS-GASyre, William*13 54.62

25.74 28.88

OHS-SE SRPerry, Carson D*13 54.62

26.05 28.57

MIL5-GA JRMahler, Kevin15 54.95

26.53 28.42

USN-SE SRHahnemann, Anders16 55.42

26.43 28.99

NCHS-GA 10Smyda, Daniel17 55.43

26.78 28.65

CSASHudson, Chase R18 55.49

26.45 29.04

CRS-SE FRChung, Jason19 56.50

27.25 29.25

LHS-GA 10Suhr, Austin20 56.60

27.07 29.53

WMST-GA SRMcGonigle, John21 57.22

27.59 29.63

MIL5-GA SOMelton, Jon22 57.65

27.41 30.24

USN-SE JRTattersfield, Ben R23 57.81

27.91 29.90

HOYAS-GAWilkin, Taylor24 58.41

27.12 31.29

LHS-GA 10Street, Sam25 58.44

27.47 30.97

WMST-GA JRDenny, Jimmy26 58.52

27.66 30.86

CENT-GA JRCole, Cory27 58.94

27.42 31.52

WMST-GA FROesterling, Grant28 59.08

27.24 31.84

CRS-SE JRByerly, Austin29 59.17

28.57 30.60

OHS-SE JRRicketts, Stephen M30 59.19

28.15 31.04

HOYAS-GALeBlanc, Nate31 59.22

28.13 31.09

CENT-GA FRLignugaris, Gage32 59.29

28.77 30.52

CRS-SE SRMaddox, Matthew33 59.43

14.68 44.75

NTVW-GA FRSwitzer, Cole34 59.81

29.13 30.68

MIL5-GA FRCronin, Alex35 1:00.05

30.03 30.02

RHSWatson, Nathon36 1:00.35

28.25 32.10
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#12  Boys 100 Yard Free)

OHS-SE SRFowler, Matthew S37 1:00.57

29.07 31.50

HHS-GAQueen, Josh38 1:00.67

28.65 32.02

NTVW-GA JRVrid, Kavin39 1:00.79

11.96 48.83

USN-SE JRNieboer, Case D40 1:01.05

30.20 30.85

FRHS 10Cosgrove, Daniel41 1:01.23

28.63 32.60

CRS-SE FRPlank, Aaron42 1:02.28

OHSSC SOHolder, Jarrod43 1:02.50

29.14 33.36

HOYAS-GALewis, Artie44 1:02.74

29.56 33.18

SM FRFilston, Jameson B45 1:03.04

28.83 34.21

OHS-SE SOLalani, Navin N46 1:03.73

30.55 33.18

FRHS 12Griesmer, Conlon47 1:03.76

30.04 33.72

FRHS 09Wehby, Sam48 1:04.80

30.41 34.39

CCS-SESoucie, Andrew M49 1:07.45

30.58 36.87

CENT-GA FRLichtenwalter, Jake50 1:08.38

33.15 35.23

OHSSC FRLackey, Grant51 1:08.77

31.09 37.68

RHS FRWilliams, Dane52 1:08.85

32.22 36.63

CRS-SE FRSchroder, AJ53 1:10.46

34.54 35.92

HOYAS-GANolan, Max54 1:11.63

33.60 38.03

OHS-SE FREdwards, Isaiah C55 1:12.96

32.21 40.75

OHS-SE SOMcKinstry, Thomas E56 1:13.48

35.17 38.31

OHS-SE FRHunt, Spencer57 1:16.15

33.76 42.39

CSASCook, Kaleb L58 1:22.02

39.00 43.02

OHS-SE FREdwards, Jacobi A59 1:23.82

34.21 49.61

HHS-GAWalker, Jessie60 1:25.21

39.05 46.16

MCCAL-SE SODavis, John Peter P--- X56.88

27.81 29.07

MCCAL-SE FRKing, Grayson--- X57.19

28.01 29.18

MCCAL-SE SRAmmons, Jacob--- X57.75

27.64 30.11

NTVW-GA JRDoejode, Shreyas--- X1:02.04

30.60 31.44

MCCAL-SEVia, William--- X1:02.69

31.64 31.05

NTVW-GA FRLong, Sean--- X1:02.74

29.82 32.92

NTVW-GA SRGarcia, Matthew--- X1:10.95

32.74 38.21

 
#13  Girls 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HH SOStinson, Elizabeth1 5:00.11

28.02 30.03 30.2630.35

30.30 30.29 30.30 30.39

30.44 29.73

HH SRFlynn, Morgan2 5:04.08

28.13 30.22 30.8030.49

30.33 30.68 30.81 31.31

31.33 29.98

WMST-GA SOChristy, Katie3 5:11.43

27.16 29.54 31.1130.76

31.41 31.94 32.20 32.70

32.72 31.89

CSASDover, Rachel4 5:16.90

29.11 31.90 32.2832.26

32.37 32.24 32.08 31.93

31.63 31.10

NTVW-GA SOPrince, Kelsey5 5:18.43

28.75 31.69 32.5932.34

32.62 32.85 32.55 32.10

32.01 30.93

OHS-SE JRMassaro, Lainey E6 5:21.57

29.20 32.05 32.5232.69

32.25 32.74 32.73 33.10

32.37 31.92

HOYAS-GAJacobi, Olivia7 5:22.26

29.30 31.71 32.5832.07

32.56 32.42 32.68 32.68

33.43 32.83

HH SRBeuter, Kate K8 5:23.32

29.31 31.50 32.5732.55

32.86 32.83 32.90 33.29

32.82 32.69

B - Final

MIL5-GA SOFilan, Caroline9 5:30.82

29.85 32.32 33.5533.28

33.66 33.77 33.77 33.98

33.59 33.05

GPS JRNorris, Victoria10 5:36.97

30.76 33.75 34.2033.63

34.46 33.86 34.00 34.28

34.22 33.81

CCS-SEDassow, Anne S11 5:41.56

31.18 33.58 34.4334.67

34.46 34.81 34.72 35.14

35.01 33.56

HH FRFlynn, Bailey12 5:44.34

31.85 35.13 35.0535.25

34.75 34.49 34.96 34.61

34.28 33.97

GPS SOKent, Abbie13 5:52.16

31.46 35.00 36.0735.89

35.79 36.14 35.54 35.97

35.88 34.42

OHS-SE SOKelly, Megan c14 5:53.15

31.43 35.17 35.4535.43

35.18 35.68 36.61 36.48

36.53 35.19

WMST-GA FRBassett, Emily15 5:58.13

30.47 35.53 36.1636.08

36.46 36.70 36.98 37.56

37.62 34.57

LHS-GA 9Buxton, Margaret16 6:12.31

32.02 35.39 38.5036.71

38.23 38.48 38.24 39.06

38.39 37.29

 
#13  Girls 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HH SOStinson, Elizabeth1 5:07.07

28.65 30.51 31.1330.81

30.98 31.28 31.03 31.07

31.05 30.56

HH SRFlynn, Morgan2 5:11.03

29.14 30.93 31.4031.28

31.34 31.61 31.68 31.71

31.64 30.30

WMST-GA SOChristy, Katie3 5:13.68

27.99 30.64 31.3931.59

31.76 32.00 32.16 32.04

32.33 31.78

HH SRBeuter, Kate K4 5:18.57

29.95 31.93 32.2332.29

32.37 32.63 32.47 32.42

32.36 29.92

CSASDover, Rachel5 5:18.69

29.41 32.02 32.3832.37

32.59 32.24 32.55 32.75

32.14 30.24

NTVW-GA SOPrince, Kelsey6 5:23.73

29.24 31.53 32.6932.43

33.53 33.09 33.33 33.16

32.75 31.98

OHS-SE JRMassaro, Lainey E7 5:24.25

29.79 32.13 32.4332.64

32.69 32.71 32.83 33.17

33.14 32.72

HOYAS-GAJacobi, Olivia8 5:25.31

29.32 31.16 32.5331.73

33.07 32.88 33.30 33.78

34.10 33.44
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Preliminaries ...   (#13  Girls 500 Yard Free)

MIL5-GA SOFilan, Caroline9 5:28.29

29.40 31.73 33.0132.45

33.40 33.42 33.96 33.92

33.84 33.16

GPS JRNorris, Victoria10 5:39.81

31.55 34.42 34.4034.29

34.35 34.34 34.80 34.66

33.93 33.07

HH FRFlynn, Bailey11 5:40.91

31.09 34.34 34.8634.92

34.76 33.64 34.64 34.64

34.27 33.75

CCS-SEDassow, Anne S12 5:51.44

30.94 33.85 36.0035.06

35.94 36.17 36.05 36.48

36.03 34.92

OHS-SE SOKelly, Megan c13 5:52.61

30.98 35.22 34.9335.39

35.79 36.56 36.48 36.46

36.51 34.29

GPS SOKent, Abbie14 5:55.61

31.79 36.36 36.4636.88

35.85 35.72 35.73 35.85

36.16 34.81

WMST-GA FRBassett, Emily15 6:03.52

32.98 36.59 37.1636.74

36.89 37.31 37.94 37.32

36.56 34.03

LHS-GA 9Buxton, Margaret16 6:08.46

32.82 36.92 36.7737.01

37.64 37.29 37.66 37.75

37.26 37.34

GPS FRNevans, Tigris17 6:14.51

33.47 37.01 37.9738.39

38.31 38.38 38.38 38.25

37.76 36.59

NTVW-GA SRMacrina, Caitlin18 6:16.90

33.11 37.42 38.4137.52

38.75 38.53 38.72 38.84

38.47 37.13

GPS SRCaughman, Chloe19 6:20.45

33.88 38.36 39.4339.36

39.12 39.13 38.89 38.33

37.83 36.12

SM SOJohnson, Lizzy A20 6:23.99

33.78 37.75 39.2438.59

39.51 39.34 39.95 39.71

38.72 37.40

OHS-SE SRBoylan, Meredith E21 6:27.50

33.94 37.76 40.2239.69

39.60 39.39 40.01 39.86

38.25 38.78

HOYAS-GAZumbach, Jessica22 6:28.80

34.25 37.38 38.4338.40

40.13 39.91 40.27 41.32

40.50 38.21

LHS-GA 10Olive, Emily23 6:34.88

33.92 37.81 40.1939.87

40.17 40.13 40.20 1:22.77

39.99

NTVW-GA FRRifkin, Tara24 6:35.27

36.72 40.16 39.0039.45

39.71 40.71 41.21 40.70

39.41 38.20

LHS-GA 10Keadey, Hayley25 6:36.80

32.79 36.93 39.4838.46

40.15 41.56 41.64 42.30

42.39 41.10

NTVW-GA SRMotakef, Ghazal26 6:40.24

33.99 38.43

41.63 42.31 2:40.82

WMST-GA FRGetachew, Berhan27 7:00.55

35.15 39.22 43.4942.00

43.80 44.60 45.09 43.73

43.32 40.15

CENT-GA SOMcCall, Caroline28 7:27.62

35.58 41.58 46.8644.87

47.85 47.72 47.71 47.92

45.90 41.63

 
#14  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WMST-GA FRCox, Derek1 4:46.53

25.16 27.94 29.0828.65

29.22 29.57 29.76 29.83

29.44 27.88

MIL5-GA FRGautier, Nelson2 4:59.19

26.46 29.11 30.7930.26

30.94 30.71 30.93 31.11

30.51 28.37

MCCAL-SE SRHayes, Jamie3 4:59.31

27.12 29.44 30.8330.11

30.52 30.58 30.69 30.60

30.48 28.94

MCCAL-SE SRBarker, Jackson4 4:59.32

26.51 29.10 30.6229.67

30.66 30.83 31.06 31.13

30.52 29.22

NTVW-GA FRBray, Sam5 5:00.14

25.89 29.62 30.6730.26

30.99 31.09 31.14 31.29

31.41 27.78

OHS-SE SOLeskinen, Eli P6 5:01.22

25.76 29.05 30.5829.99

30.86 30.95 31.15 31.27

31.28 30.33

OHS-SE SRMassaro, Hank N7 5:12.57

26.94 29.41 31.2330.48

31.44 31.22 31.79 33.30

33.93 32.83

MCCAL-SE SOClarke, Taylor8 5:17.42

27.80 31.35 32.5832.04

32.35 32.43 32.59 32.68

32.24 31.36

B - Final

HOYAS-GAContreras, Chris9 5:09.52

27.36 30.02 31.0731.06

31.74 31.50 31.44 32.52

32.22 30.59

USN-SE SOPatey, Kellon10 5:13.56

28.57 30.70 31.7931.27

32.08 32.40 32.63 32.77

31.93 29.42

HOYAS-GAMullins, Cory11 5:19.89

28.05 31.65 33.6332.60

32.70 32.74 32.73 32.27

32.65 30.87

MCCAL-SE SOBryant, John12 5:23.91

29.48 32.49 33.0633.00

32.98 33.44 32.83 33.04

32.52 31.07

NTVW-GA SOCraig, Kyle13 5:24.53

28.81 31.75 33.3032.65

33.24 33.20 33.18 33.40

32.67 32.33

OHS-SE SRRogers, Trent J14 5:24.66

27.71 31.77 32.5932.44

32.77 33.15 34.05 33.75

34.39 32.04

LHS-GA 9Pfleger, William15 5:24.68

29.11 32.24 33.0132.95

32.48 32.60 33.24 33.57

33.52 31.96

OHS-SE JRBetts, Sam P16 5:31.28

29.34 31.92 33.1332.91

33.57 34.03 34.29 34.32

34.05 33.72

 
#14  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WMST-GA FRCox, Derek1 4:52.29

25.98 28.75 29.5729.34

30.12 30.20 30.52 30.46

29.27 28.08

MCCAL-SE SRBarker, Jackson2 4:59.54

26.97 28.95 30.2230.08

30.88 30.78 30.50 31.08

31.07 29.01

OHS-SE SOLeskinen, Eli P3 4:59.97

25.96 29.07 30.3029.40

30.61 31.15 31.28 31.32

31.13 29.75
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Preliminaries ...   (#14  Boys 500 Yard Free)

MCCAL-SE SRHayes, Jamie4 5:00.83

26.96 29.63 30.2430.27

30.24 30.33 30.71 30.94

31.16 30.35

NTVW-GA FRBray, Sam5 5:00.93

27.14 29.74 30.4830.09

30.98 30.48 30.59 31.27

30.60 29.56

MIL5-GA FRGautier, Nelson6 5:05.04

27.37 29.94 30.7730.53

31.36 30.93 31.48 31.28

31.57 29.81

OHS-SE SRMassaro, Hank N7 5:05.28

27.48 30.07 31.3430.60

31.34 30.99 31.54 31.65

30.72 29.55

MCCAL-SE SOClarke, Taylor8 5:12.13

28.08 30.87 31.8831.73

32.12 31.92 31.58 32.09

31.86 30.00

HOYAS-GAContreras, Chris9 5:13.40

27.67 30.29 31.5330.94

31.89 31.74 32.45 32.56

32.26 32.07

NTVW-GA SOCraig, Kyle10 5:18.87

28.30 30.88 32.5831.58

33.43 32.69 32.75 32.77

32.21 31.68

HOYAS-GAMullins, Cory11 5:20.34

28.64 32.23 32.9232.32

32.10 33.31 32.87 33.00

32.60 30.35

USN-SE SOPatey, Kellon12 5:21.85

28.72 31.69 32.9632.40

32.58 33.26 33.15 33.21

33.58 30.30

LHS-GA 9Pfleger, William13 5:23.20

28.54 31.38 33.0032.17

33.28 33.14 33.67 33.22

33.30 31.50

OHS-SE JRBetts, Sam P14 5:29.66

29.26 32.72 33.5433.06

34.12 33.90 33.64 33.27

33.59 32.56

MCCAL-SE SOBryant, John15 5:31.03

30.64 33.59 34.3033.86

33.83 33.75 33.67 33.34

32.57 31.48

OHS-SE SRRogers, Trent J16 5:31.17

28.04 31.22 33.6232.26

34.44 34.52 35.11 34.53

34.62 32.81

LHS-GABundesmann, Kyle17 5:35.19

29.33 32.79 34.1833.63

34.37 34.41 34.65 34.62

34.09 33.12

NTVW-GA SOChen, Edward18 5:37.69

30.88 32.80 34.0433.86

34.21 34.28 34.99 34.96

1:07.85

CCS-SENease, Joseph J19 5:40.49

28.31 32.67 35.0233.75

34.91 35.98 35.71 36.02

35.47 32.65

FRHS 10Dahlhauser, Thomas20 5:59.62

29.26 33.82 37.2536.49

37.65 36.68 37.76 37.83

37.59 35.29

CENT-GA SOTruax, Jake21 6:08.13

29.97 34.60 37.9237.09

39.18 38.08 38.58 38.73

37.47 36.51

OHS-SE JRStolze, Jacob R22 6:08.31

31.77 36.15 37.4637.33

37.88 38.49 37.64 38.32

37.97 35.30

LHS-GADasher, Lanier23 6:26.03

32.52 36.29 40.6638.75

39.97 41.15 40.84 41.63

39.71 34.51

NTVW-GA JRVrid, Kavin24 6:32.87

32.35 38.14 41.2939.50

40.51 42.31 42.14 41.91

39.88 34.84

LHS-GA 10Shrader, �garrett25 7:05.11

30.71 36.61 45.0240.37

44.10 46.18 46.46 46.60

45.72 43.34

MCCAL-SE FRCrum, Owen A--- X5:36.30

30.92 33.74 33.7633.85

34.64 34.37 34.40 35.08

33.72 31.82

 
#15  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AHH1 1:41.40

25.49 25.04 25.1125.76

AWMST-GA2 1:42.31

Downs, Maddie JR Nunnally, Lilly SR

Redding, Erika SR Stafford, Nicole SR

26.25 26.31 23.9125.84

AGPS3 1:43.86

25.21 26.60 25.5226.53

ALHS-GA4 1:46.54

26.83 27.25 25.9526.51

ACRS-SE5 1:50.29

27.53 28.28 25.7628.72

ANTVW-GA6 1:50.46

28.26 28.33 27.1326.74

AMIL5-GA7 1:52.69

28.77 28.51 28.1927.22

ASM8 1:53.22

28.85 30.92 27.0726.38

B - Final

ACENT-GA9 1:52.89

28.62 29.14 28.0127.12

AHOYAS-GA10 1:53.50

27.89 32.72 26.2426.65

ACSAS11 1:54.42

26.47 28.32 32.9826.65

AOHSSC12 1:54.64

28.67 31.09 25.6429.24

AOHS-SE13 1:59.15

30.26 30.16 28.8929.84

AFRHS14 2:02.11

29.78 31.06 28.9232.35

ANCHS-GA15 2:13.15

33.93 33.36 30.7335.13

AUSN-SE--- DQ

30.23 32.97 30.0530.45

 
#15  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AHH1 1:43.42

25.83 25.69 25.1326.77

AWMST-GA2 1:43.63

Downs, Maddie JR Nunnally, Lilly SR

Redding, Erika SR Stafford, Nicole SR

26.23 26.84 24.8225.74

AGPS3 1:45.62

Myers, Kristen SO Ward, Katherine SO

Arnold, Mary Grace SR Doi, Mimi JR

25.45 27.15 26.1526.87

ALHS-GA4 1:47.04

Hollahan, Nicole Kleider, Emerson

Bergstrom, Linsey 9 Ewing, Anna 10

27.16 27.49 26.1226.27

ANTVW-GA5 1:50.49

27.38 28.11 28.1126.89

ACRS-SE6 1:51.19

Jones, Abigail A JR Borst, Lauren FR

Raspa, Allysa SO Kelley, Marlene JR

27.63 28.96 25.9628.64

ASM7 1:51.60

27.52 30.13 26.6927.26

AMIL5-GA*8 1:52.12

Skinner, Paige JR Wallace, Sarah SO

Parker, Catherine SO Rhodes, Anna FR

28.39 27.95 27.9727.81

ACENT-GA*8 1:52.12

Kennedy, Chelsea SO Sidelinger, Sarah JR

Taylor, Savanna JR Sher, Roxanne JR

29.16 27.32 27.0828.56

Swim-Off Required
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Preliminaries ...   (#15  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

AOHSSC10 1:53.53

Davidson, Sara JR Smith, Hannah K JR

Childress, Meredith B FR Norman, Brianna SO

28.72 30.87 25.5928.35

AHOYAS-GA11 1:53.95

Rothery, Catherine Jones, Abbie

Jacobi, Olivia Valle, Erin

27.57 32.66 26.7926.93

ACSAS12 1:56.08

Dover, Rachel Wigal, Janelle M

Grall, Cayce Peterson, Melanie M

27.15 28.35 33.0027.58

AOHS-SE13 1:57.25

29.67 29.77 28.3229.49

AFRHS14 1:58.69

28.60 31.06 27.7931.24

AUSN-SE15 2:03.10

29.85 32.79 29.5030.96

ANCHS-GA16 2:11.48

Whatley, Sarah 11 Gerdes, Tristan 10

Hignite, Rachel 10 Kraeling, Emma 10

34.59 33.06 30.4433.39

AHHS-GA17 2:27.27

39.96 36.15 38.5232.64

BWMST-GA--- X1:51.77

Penn, Taylor FR Schank, Allie JR

Maxwell, Margaret FR Leeson, Miller FR

27.71 27.50 28.7527.81

BGPS--- X1:52.69

Nickel, Olivia SR Norris, Victoria JR

Arnold, Emily FR Caughman, Chloe SR

28.73 27.98 28.0327.95

BNTVW-GA--- X1:52.91

27.69 28.12 29.5327.57

BHH--- X1:59.22

29.76 30.37 29.8029.29

CGPS--- X1:59.30

Anderson, Ellen SO Behrends, Anna SR

Backus, Nichole FR Kent, Abbie SO

29.83 28.25 29.4431.78

BLHS-GA--- X1:59.69

Pfleger, Erin McRae, Kendall 10

Brooks, Lily 9 Uher, Jenny 10

28.42 31.07 29.9330.27

BMIL5-GA--- X2:01.66

Enayati, Layla FR Gregory, Emma JR

Spiron, Haley FR Balmes, Rylie

29.53 31.22 27.2433.67

CLHS-GA--- X2:02.13

Witt, Hannah 10 Bergstrom, Taylor 10

Hoover, Elisa 10 Flanigan, Kendall 10

30.44 30.90 29.0631.73

CNTVW-GA--- X2:03.21

29.95 29.40 30.2233.64

BOHSSC--- X2:04.78

Whitson, Samantha JR Stipelcovich, Grace J SO

Matthews, Racheal JR Potts, Hillary FR

30.46 32.00 30.3931.93

BHOYAS-GA--- X2:07.32

Bell, Jordan Schlange, Savanna

Hooten, Jamie Norden, Grace

33.39 32.14 29.7932.00

BFRHS--- X2:08.36

32.04 33.23 32.4230.67

BCENT-GA--- X2:11.51

Washburn, Ariel FR Stuletz, Ashley JR

McClure, Jess FR Kitzmiller, Hannah FR

34.14 32.90 28.8635.61

BCRS-SE--- X2:12.82

Bianucci, Rebecca FR Mahan, Mackenzie FR

Mata, Amira FR Moore, Briley A SO

34.18 35.41 29.9833.25

CHOYAS-GA--- X2:13.91

Hooten, Kristen Flores, Katie

Sosebee, Allison Brown, Abigail

32.35 32.59 39.7229.25

 
#16  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AMCCAL-SE1 1:31.92

22.87 23.32 22.8822.85

AWMST-GA2 1:33.61

Stith, William JR Stith, Philip FR

McGonigle, John SR Beadles, Sam JR

23.69 24.22 22.3923.31

AMIL5-GA3 1:35.12

23.32 24.07 22.7624.97

ANTVW-GA4 1:35.80

23.64 24.14 23.8924.13

AOHS-SE5 1:36.90

25.07 24.12 23.9323.78

ALHS-GA6 1:39.00

25.04 25.28 24.1824.50

AUSN-SE7 1:39.56

25.03 26.38 23.8324.32

ACENT-GA8 1:40.49

25.13 25.73 23.3726.26

B - Final

ACRS-SE9 1:41.02

25.35 25.73 24.3625.58

AHOYAS-GA10 1:41.18

25.25 25.53 25.0025.40

AOHSSC11 1:43.37

25.10 25.80 25.3727.10

AFRHS12 1:46.02

25.99 27.41 24.9627.66

ACCS-SE13 1:48.66

26.32 29.54 24.3128.49

 
#16  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AMCCAL-SE1 1:32.72

22.85 23.31 23.1623.40

AWMST-GA2 1:34.89

Beadles, Sam JR Stith, Philip FR

McGonigle, John SR Stith, William JR

23.55 24.42 23.0223.90

ANTVW-GA3 1:36.15

24.83 23.75 23.0224.55

AMIL5-GA4 1:36.16

Cioanta, Bogdan SO Cioanta, Cosmin JR

Mahler, Kevin JR Garratt, Griffin SO

23.34 24.45 22.5725.80

AOHS-SE5 1:36.77

24.67 24.40 23.3324.37

ALHS-GA6 1:38.67

Suhr, Austin 10 Harper, Daniel 9

Stockwell, Davis Uher, Tim

25.28 25.21 23.8524.33

ACENT-GA7 1:39.63

Truax, Jake SO Cole, Cory JR

Calvario, Drew SO Doster, Hunter FR

24.98 25.51 23.0726.07

AUSN-SE8 1:40.26

25.00 25.97 24.8524.44

ACRS-SE9 1:41.35

Cooper, Ben FR Byerly, Austin JR

Shelton, Guy G SO Chung, Nelson M JR

25.26 25.92 24.8625.31

AHOYAS-GA10 1:41.82

Mullins, Cory Hickey, Jaret

Monaco, Nick Wilkin, Taylor

26.05 25.52 24.9425.31

AOHSSC11 1:43.03

Marshall, Jack SO Jarnigan, Tristan SO

Cumbelich, Chase m SO Bouchard, Bryce SR

25.59 25.44 25.0326.97

AFRHS12 1:47.04

25.85 27.42 25.3128.46

ACCS-SE13 1:49.81

Howel, Thomas C Wiseman, Hollis J

Soucie, Andrew M Nease, Joseph J

26.80 12.22 54.0016.79

ACSAS14 1:53.26

Butler, Chris Hudson, Chase R

Miller, Austin Scruggs, Kent

24.76 35.68 24.9227.90

BFRHS--- X

BMCCAL-SE--- X1:41.49

25.76 25.05 25.3125.37

BWMST-GA--- X1:44.23

Oesterling, Grant FR Denny, Jimmy JR

Meza, Julio JR Spalding, Austin SO

25.88 25.09 26.0427.22
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Preliminaries ...   (#16  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

BNTVW-GA--- X1:45.13

26.70 27.03 25.4425.96

BLHS-GA--- X1:45.37

Hopkins, Noah 9 Gage, Kevin

Street, Sam 10 Richter, Dillon 9

CLHS-GA--- X1:45.72

Reynolds, Jackson 9 Burgess, Will 9

Eriksen, Christopher 9 Nielsen, Joey

26.80 27.33 25.5626.03

BMIL5-GA--- X1:46.53

Heideck, Erik JR Melton, Jon SO

Hogan, Tyler SO Marshall, Clay FR

26.25 26.20 24.9629.12

CMCCAL-SE--- X1:48.26

26.19 11.78 55.4814.81

CNTVW-GA--- X1:51.74

27.21 27.51 28.3428.68

CHOYAS-GA--- X1:54.02

Demkowski, Chris Lockliear, Drew

Wilkin, Michael Hopper, Jackson

29.32 29.57 27.9727.16

BHOYAS-GA--- X1:57.95

LeBlanc, Nate Vaughan, Bailey

Poirier, Jonathan Nolan, Max

 
#17  Girls 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HH SRChintanaphol, Michelle1 58.56

28.95 29.61

OHS-SE SRGrensing, Aubrey m2 1:01.12

29.72 31.40

GPS FRLaRochelle, Susanna3 1:01.88

30.25 31.63

WMST-GA JRDowns, Maddie4 1:02.22

30.50 31.72

GPS JRMathis, McCay5 1:02.28

30.04 32.24

LHS-GAHu, Rachel6 1:04.14

30.59 33.55

NTVW-GA FRPopenov, Elizabeth7 1:04.76

31.70 33.06

LHS-GA 9White, Lizzy8 1:05.14

31.78 33.36

B - Final

HOYAS-GAValle, Erin9 1:04.43

31.54 32.89

SM SRVargo, Sam J10 1:04.44

32.07 32.37

WMST-GA SRKuhlmann, Michelle11 1:05.89

31.90 33.99

GPS JRDoi, Mimi12 1:06.62

32.18 34.44

FRHS 09Gafford, Samantha13 1:07.19

32.74 34.45

NTVW-GA SRShing, Jaimie14 1:07.40

32.50 34.90

MIL5-GA SOWallace, Sarah15 1:07.59

33.40 34.19

FRHS 09Johnson, Claire16 1:09.56

33.02 36.54

 
#17  Girls 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HH SRChintanaphol, Michelle1 59.20

29.29 29.91

OHS-SE SRGrensing, Aubrey m2 1:02.66

30.30 32.36

LHS-GAHu, Rachel3 1:03.01

30.00 33.01

GPS FRLaRochelle, Susanna4 1:03.55

31.13 32.42

WMST-GA JRDowns, Maddie5 1:03.72

31.27 32.45

GPS JRMathis, McCay6 1:04.09

30.97 33.12

LHS-GA 9White, Lizzy7 1:04.27

31.58 32.69

NTVW-GA FRPopenov, Elizabeth8 1:05.06

31.92 33.14

HOYAS-GAValle, Erin9 1:05.58

31.96 33.62

SM SRVargo, Sam J10 1:06.34

32.65 33.69

WMST-GA SRKuhlmann, Michelle11 1:06.50

32.35 34.15

FRHS 09Gafford, Samantha12 1:07.20

33.04 34.16

NTVW-GA SRShing, Jaimie13 1:07.27

32.74 34.53

FRHS 09Johnson, Claire14 1:08.07

32.96 35.11

GPS JRDoi, Mimi15 1:08.10

32.68 35.42

MIL5-GA SOWallace, Sarah16 1:09.10

34.13 34.97

HH SRPorter, Lacey17 1:09.48

33.98 35.50

LHS-GACartwright, Julianna18 1:10.79

35.04 35.75

CRS-SE FRBorst, Meredith19 1:11.48

34.38 37.10

HOYAS-GASmith, Audrey20 1:12.24

35.20 37.04

OHSSC JRDavidson, Sara21 1:12.38

35.13 37.25

HOYAS-GABell, Jordan22 1:12.71

35.17 37.54

HH SOAllen, Julia23 1:13.03

35.29 37.74

NTVW-GA SOSpuhler, Taylor24 1:13.84

GPS SRGaffney, Ellie*25 1:13.91

35.64 38.27

CRS-SE SONichols, Chandler C*25 1:13.91

35.97 37.94

NTVW-GA JRGarmin, Merisa27 1:14.19

34.54 39.65

CENT-GA JRSidelinger, Sarah28 1:14.41

35.71 38.70

HH JRFrazier, Brennan29 1:14.81

36.44 38.37

CCS-SEWalker, Anna N30 1:15.47

34.67 40.80

CENT-GA FRLombard, Jeanine31 1:15.54

37.04 38.50

USN-SE SRSweet, Logan32 1:15.61

36.35 39.26

LHS-GA 9Kingston, Kayla33 1:15.74

36.62 39.12

HOYAS-GATraylor, Allie34 1:15.80

37.12 38.68

WMST-GA FRRimmer, Morgan35 1:16.18

FRHS 12Stein, Sydney36 1:17.15

37.49 39.66

HOYAS-GAMorton, Jessica37 1:17.77

37.47 40.30

HOYAS-GAClements, Reed38 1:18.60

37.39 41.21

FRHS 11Tantaris, Ana39 1:19.71

38.95 40.76

WMST-GA FRGetachew, Berhan40 1:20.60

MIL5-GA FRSpiron, Haley41 1:21.79

40.00 41.79

OHS-SE JRDunkley, Emily S42 1:22.56

OHSSC JRWhitson, Samantha43 1:22.70

HOYAS-GABarnett, Maria44 1:23.90

OHSSC FRPotts, Hillary45 1:24.42

39.75 44.67

CENT-GAHinerfeld, Maddie46 1:25.44

40.60 44.84

FRHS 09Wirth, Gracie47 1:26.15

39.09 47.06

OHS-SE JRHernandez-Lopez, Diana L48 1:28.61

43.34 45.27

CCS-SEWestbrook, Sophie L49 1:30.55

43.09 47.46

OHS-SE JRBarrett, Cassidy N50 1:31.08

44.61 46.47

CSASPeterson, Melanie M51 1:31.24

CSASWoods, Bria D52 2:31.08

1:04.68 1:26.40

GPS FRNevans, Tigris--- X1:16.25

36.52 39.73

FRHS 09Healy, Annabeth--- X1:19.27

NTVW-GA JRMoore, Amy--- X1:20.00

CENT-GA FRWashburn, Ariel--- DQ

45.37 53.61

CENT-GA FRMcCall, Erin--- DQ

40.89 45.93
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#18  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NTVW-GA FRBray, Sam1 56.37

27.89 28.48

USN-SE JRRusznak, Mark2 56.45

27.28 29.17

SBP SRGlasscock, Bennett B3 56.54

27.33 29.21

MCCAL-SE JRDanks, Trey4 57.70

28.12 29.58

HHS-GALancaster, Jon5 58.85

29.26 29.59

LHS-GAFagan, Wilder6 59.98

28.90 31.08

NCHS-GA 11Vance, Chandler7 1:00.41

29.18 31.23

LHS-GASyre, William8 1:00.54

29.73 30.81

B - Final

MIL5-GA JRMarshall, Alex9 1:00.16

29.26 30.90

CHS-SETallent, Andrew10 1:00.20

29.66 30.54

WMST-GA FRGaudiosi, Matthew11 1:02.92

30.83 32.09

FRHS 10Powell, Will12 1:03.05

30.59 32.46

USN-SE SOZheng, Neil13 1:03.78

31.20 32.58

CRS-SE SOShelton, Guy G14 1:03.91

31.51 32.40

MIL5-GA FRGautier, Nelson15 1:04.16

31.59 32.57

CRS-SE FRFoley, Logan16 1:05.18

31.36 33.82

 
#18  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SBP SRGlasscock, Bennett B1 56.19

26.90 29.29

NTVW-GA FRBray, Sam2 56.82

27.80 29.02

USN-SE JRRusznak, Mark3 58.14

28.56 29.58

MCCAL-SE JRDanks, Trey4 58.80

28.50 30.30

LHS-GASyre, William5 59.50

28.94 30.56

HHS-GALancaster, Jon6 59.62

29.45 30.17

NCHS-GA 11Vance, Chandler7 59.70

29.14 30.56

LHS-GAFagan, Wilder8 1:00.01

28.93 31.08

MIL5-GA JRMarshall, Alex9 1:01.45

29.78 31.67

CHS-SETallent, Andrew10 1:01.82

30.19 31.63

FRHS 10Powell, Will11 1:02.91

30.62 32.29

WMST-GA FRGaudiosi, Matthew12 1:03.45

31.30 32.15

MIL5-GA FRGautier, Nelson13 1:04.18

31.18 33.00

USN-SE SOZheng, Neil15 1:05.16

32.63 32.53

CRS-SE SOShelton, Guy G16 1:05.61

32.74 32.87

CRS-SE FRFoley, Logan17 1:06.01

31.82 34.19

LHS-GA 9Richter, Dillon18 1:07.53

32.78 34.75

HOYAS-GADemkowski, Chris19 1:08.50

32.91 35.59

WMST-GA FROesterling, Grant20 1:09.11

31.91 37.20

LHS-GA 10Armour, Sam21 1:09.16

32.32 36.84

FRHS 10Cosgrove, Daniel22 1:09.18

34.12 35.06

MCCAL-SE SOGaffney, Brendan A23 1:10.12

33.29 36.83

RHS FRVan Alstine, Nicholas24 1:11.49

34.57 36.92

FRHS 12Griesmer, Conlon25 1:13.52

SM FRFilston, Jameson B26 1:14.47

36.22 38.25

FRHS 09Goodrum, Cole27 1:14.57

36.60 37.97

HOYAS-GAHopper, Jackson28 1:14.77

35.85 38.92

WMST-GA JRMeza, Julio29 1:15.88

36.27 39.61

WMST-GA JRStahel, John30 1:16.01

36.95 39.06

MCCAL-SE JRPaul, David31 1:16.21

35.81 40.40

NTVW-GA FRKruger, Ross32 1:17.63

37.64 39.99

HOYAS-GAWilkin, Michael33 1:18.36

NTVW-GA SOCho, Tim34 1:22.63

39.33 43.30

CENT-GA FRMayville, Tyler35 1:26.17

39.44 46.73

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WMST-GA SOChristy, Katie1 1:08.34

31.99 36.35

SM SOVargo, Jess S2 1:11.76

33.93 37.83

WMST-GA SRNunnally, Lilly3 1:12.71

34.58 38.13

MIL5-GABalmes, Rylie4 1:12.77

34.32 38.45

HOYAS-GAJacobi, Olivia5 1:12.84

34.58 38.26

GPS FRArnold, Emily6 1:13.49

34.31 39.18

CSASGrall, Cayce7 1:14.86

35.38 39.48

HH FRCapizzi, Kate8 1:14.88

35.06 39.82

B - Final

CENT-GA JRSher, Roxanne9 1:13.07

34.60 38.47

GPS SRArnold, Mary Grace10 1:14.03

34.61 39.42

CSASWigal, Janelle M11 1:14.24

34.85 39.39

NTVW-GA JRWhitridge, Tess12 1:16.36

35.93 40.43

CRS-SE JRKelley, Marlene13 1:17.06

36.61 40.45

CHS-SEJennings, Natalie14 1:17.63

36.22 41.41

RHS JRCarabo, Jessi15 1:18.19

36.25 41.94

GPS SOAnderson, Ellen16 1:19.02

37.31 41.71

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WMST-GA SOChristy, Katie1 1:08.80

32.29 36.51

MIL5-GABalmes, Rylie2 1:12.31

34.62 37.69

HOYAS-GAJacobi, Olivia3 1:12.40

34.38 38.02

SM SOVargo, Jess S4 1:12.77

33.89 38.88

WMST-GA SRNunnally, Lilly5 1:13.07

34.69 38.38

HH FRCapizzi, Kate6 1:13.89

34.88 39.01

GPS FRArnold, Emily7 1:13.91

34.47 39.44

CSASGrall, Cayce8 1:14.24

35.06 39.18

CENT-GA JRSher, Roxanne9 1:14.26

34.77 39.49

CRS-SE JRKelley, Marlene10 1:15.78

35.74 40.04

NTVW-GA JRWhitridge, Tess11 1:16.15

35.56 40.59
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Preliminaries ...   (#19  Girls 100 Yard Breast)

CSASWigal, Janelle M12 1:16.17

35.60 40.57

GPS SRArnold, Mary Grace13 1:16.20

35.35 40.85

RHS JRCarabo, Jessi14 1:18.33

36.72 41.61

CHS-SEJennings, Natalie15 1:19.35

38.36 40.99

GPS SOAnderson, Ellen16 1:19.42

37.56 41.86

OHSSC SONorman, Brianna17 1:20.05

37.40 42.65

OHS-SE SRCaffy, Savannah N18 1:20.24

38.25 41.99

WMST-GA FRLeeson, Miller19 1:20.28

37.06 43.22

GPS SRBehrends, Anna20 1:20.58

38.62 41.96

CENT-GA JRTaylor, Savanna21 1:20.71

35.56 45.15

FRHS 10Callahan, Deming22 1:21.17

38.16 43.01

OHS-SE JRJohnston, Emily C23 1:21.55

38.51 43.04

LHS-GA 9Letourneau, Alexis24 1:21.81

38.36 43.45

HH JRWerkhaven, Conleigh25 1:22.85

38.04 44.81

LHS-GA 10Hu, Rebecca*26 1:23.43

39.04 44.39

NCHS-GA 10Lehr, Shannon*26 1:23.43

39.67 43.76

CRS-SE JRBarnette, Lauren E28 1:24.51

40.13 44.38

LHS-GA 9Cunefare, Erin29 1:24.67

39.35 45.32

NCHS-GA 11Whatley, Sarah30 1:24.95

39.48 45.47

HOYAS-GADennis, Natalie31 1:25.93

40.67 45.26

MIL5-GA FREnayati, Layla32 1:26.06

40.96 45.10

OHSSC JRSmith, Hannah K33 1:27.28

40.16 47.12

FRHS 09Forsythe, Allison34 1:27.38

40.31 47.07

CCS-SECash, Lindsey E35 1:27.40

41.58 45.82

HH JRHenderson, Meg36 1:27.55

40.46 47.09

NTVW-GA SRMotakef, Ghazal37 1:28.26

41.84 46.42

HOYAS-GAFlores, Katie38 1:28.67

41.89 46.78

LHS-GADavis, Greer39 1:29.20

40.45 48.75

WMST-GA FRBellott-McGrath, Isabelle40 1:29.63

42.47 47.16

HOYAS-GAShamblin, Reiley41 1:30.20

42.17 48.03

CENT-GA SOCroawell, Rory42 1:31.31

41.10 50.21

OHSSC JRMatthews, Racheal43 1:31.56

43.16 48.40

LHS-GA 10Bergstrom, Taylor44 1:31.83

42.85 48.98

NTVW-GA FRKruger, Rachel45 1:32.16

43.49 48.67

HOYAS-GASchlange, Savanna46 1:32.86

44.20 48.66

MIL5-GA JRGregory, Emma47 1:37.56

45.20 52.36

NCHS-GA 10Hignite, Rachel48 1:38.41

46.51 51.90

FRHS 09Wasyliw, Rachel49 1:38.90

46.08 52.82

OHSSC SOStipelcovich, Grace J50 1:40.85

48.03 52.82

OHS-SE FRWebb, Maggie51 1:41.02

46.28 54.74

CRS-SE FRMahan, Mackenzie52 1:41.86

47.69 54.17

HOYAS-GANorden, Grace53 1:42.09

47.81 54.28

CENT-GA FRMcCall, Erin54 1:46.24

50.39 55.85

GPS FRBackus, Nichole--- X1:28.79

41.22 47.57

NTVW-GA SRLarcinese, Lexie--- X1:42.93

47.70 55.23

HOYAS-GABrown, Abigail--- DQ

51.67 58.69

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SM JRPorter, Mathias J1 59.00

28.11 30.89

WMST-GA JRBellott-McGrath, Gabriel2 1:00.29

28.54 31.75

MCCAL-SE SRWagoner, Trevor3 1:02.10

29.44 32.66

CENT-GA FRDoster, Hunter4 1:02.75

29.53 33.22

HOYAS-GAMau, Alec5 1:03.50

30.22 33.28

CSASButler, Chris6 1:04.42

29.85 34.57

MCCAL-SE JRMagat, Dean7 1:06.09

30.98 35.11

USN-SE JRNg, Nicholas D8 1:08.69

31.20 37.49

B - Final

OHS-SE FRDunkley, Joshua M9 1:06.09

30.92 35.17

MCCAL-SE SOGrann-Frankild, Albert A10 1:07.14

31.58 35.56

NTVW-GA SOUtesch, Phillip11 1:07.22

31.52 35.70

WMST-GA JRStith, William12 1:08.02

31.06 36.96

MCCAL-SE SRKim, Peter13 1:08.55

32.46 36.09

LHS-GA 10Handley, Jake14 1:09.51

32.34 37.17

NTVW-GA SRHendricks, Sam15 1:09.53

32.28 37.25

CENT-GA SOCalvario, Drew16 1:10.13

32.87 37.26

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SM JRPorter, Mathias J1 59.94

28.40 31.54

WMST-GA JRBellott-McGrath, Gabriel2 1:00.27

28.44 31.83

MCCAL-SE SRWagoner, Trevor3 1:02.83

29.71 33.12

CENT-GA FRDoster, Hunter4 1:04.20

30.51 33.69

HOYAS-GAMau, Alec*5 1:04.36

30.23 34.13

CSASButler, Chris*5 1:04.36

29.88 34.48

USN-SE JRNg, Nicholas D7 1:04.61

30.26 34.35

MCCAL-SE JRMagat, Dean8 1:06.08

30.70 35.38

CENT-GA FRJerkovic, Boris9 1:06.29

31.40 34.89

WMST-GA JRStith, William10 1:06.49

30.19 36.30

OHS-SE FRDunkley, Joshua M11 1:07.28

30.90 36.38

MCCAL-SE SOGrann-Frankild, Albert A12 1:07.45

31.19 36.26

LHS-GA 10Handley, Jake13 1:08.09

31.55 36.54

NTVW-GA SRHendricks, Sam14 1:09.49

32.09 37.40

MCCAL-SE SRKim, Peter15 1:09.67

33.33 36.34

NTVW-GA SOUtesch, Phillip16 1:09.96

31.98 37.98

CENT-GA SOCalvario, Drew17 1:10.42

33.18 37.24

LHS-GAUher, Tim18 1:11.18

33.38 37.80
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Preliminaries ...   (#20  Boys 100 Yard Breast)

NTVW-GA JRCaras, John19 1:11.27

33.45 37.82

CRS-SE JRChung, Nelson M20 1:11.31

33.36 37.95

USN-SE JRJones, Will21 1:11.35

32.94 38.41

CHS-SEDebord, Timothy22 1:12.02

34.48 37.54

OHS-SE SOCarmichael, Paul C23 1:12.51

33.68 38.83

NTVW-GA FRLee, Brian24 1:12.91

34.20 38.71

MIL5-GA JRCioanta, Cosmin25 1:13.04

33.14 39.90

MIL5-GA FRMarshall, Clay26 1:13.26

33.53 39.73

LAKE-GAEdge, Brandon*27 1:13.34

33.97 39.37

HOYAS-GALockliear, Drew*27 1:13.34

33.21 40.13

CRS-SE FRChung, Jason29 1:13.49

34.08 39.41

LHS-GA 10Holt, Nathaniel30 1:14.12

34.05 40.07

SBP SOStolz, John Paul P31 1:15.86

35.16 40.70

USN-SE SOMyers, Mackenzie32 1:16.06

34.49 41.57

CENT-GA FRO'Neal, Thomas33 1:16.19

35.09 41.10

WMST-GA FRSaffran, Zack34 1:18.43

37.48 40.95

USN-SE FRChen, Kevin35 1:19.91

38.08 41.83

LHS-GA 9Eriksen, Christopher36 1:20.50

35.93 44.57

CCS-SEHowel, Thomas C37 1:20.71

36.01 44.70

FRHS 09Wehby, Sam38 1:22.75

38.67 44.08

SM FRSmith, Joseph B39 1:23.42

39.01 44.41

CRS-SE SRStutzman, Evan C40 1:23.69

39.07 44.62

OHSSC SOJarnigan, Tristan41 1:24.16

38.02 46.14

OHSSC FRHodson, Kevin42 1:24.41

39.44 44.97

OHSSC SOBinns, Trip43 1:24.62

39.03 45.59

HOYAS-GANolan, Max44 1:28.23

42.17 46.06

OHSSC SOHolder, Jarrod45 1:28.49

40.01 48.48

MCCAL-SE FRSeay, Nicholas--- X1:09.53

33.03 36.50

NTVW-GA JRCherian, Arnav--- X1:14.13

34.54 39.59

NTVW-GA FROwens, Nathaniel--- X1:21.36

38.18 43.18

NTVW-GA SOGarrido, Antonio--- X1:23.78

38.97 44.81

HOYAS-GAVaughan, Bailey--- DQ

39.67 46.67

 
#21  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWMST-GA1 3:37.94

Downs, Maddie JR Christy, Katie SO

Christy, Jamie SR Stafford, Nicole SR

26.81 55.78 53.3125.22

25.69 54.50 25.79 54.35

AHH2 3:41.02

26.60 54.70 56.3326.58

26.65 1:05.46 16.67 44.53

AGPS3 3:42.85

Myers, Kristen SO Mathis, McCay JR

LaRochelle, Susanna FR Forsthoffer, April SO

26.79 55.04 56.9227.32

27.03 56.52 12.38 54.37

ANTVW-GA4 3:51.07

26.84 56.15 59.9728.53

28.09 59.09 26.81 55.86

ALHS-GA5 3:54.62

Hollahan, Nicole White, Lizzy 9

Hu, Rachel Ewing, Anna 10

27.47 57.20 58.9828.05

28.78 1:00.14 27.91 58.30

AOHS-SE6 3:58.36

29.11 1:01.36 29.0812.10

1:00.08 1:31.06 27.15 56.86

AMIL5-GA7 4:07.27

Horne, Jennifer FR Parker, Catherine SO

Wallace, Sarah SO Filan, Caroline SO

28.29 1:01.61 29.9015.08

49.85 1:37.31 27.55 58.45

AFRHS8 4:15.43

30.45 1:02.68 1:05.2231.23

30.31 1:03.69 29.54 1:03.84

AHOYAS-GA9 4:18.13

Barnett, Maria Zumbach, Jessica

Kalafut, Meaghan Smith, Audrey

30.96 1:05.43 1:09.2632.84

29.03 1:01.34 29.13 1:02.10

ACRS-SE10 4:26.21

Liner, Suzanna FR Barnette, Lauren E JR

Borst, Meredith FR Nichols, Chandler C SO

31.15 1:05.28 1:09.7432.80

30.40 1:05.98 31.18 1:05.21

AUSN-SE11 4:28.71

31.67 1:07.29 1:07.9130.97

31.82 1:07.70 15.39 1:05.81

ACCS-SE12 4:31.82

Walker, Anna N Cash, Lindsey E

Johns, Haley E Dassow, Anne S

31.23 1:06.94 1:10.4033.30

34.52 1:14.41 28.53 1:00.07

ACENT-GA13 4:42.38

Haynie, Allison FR McClure, Jess FR

Croawell, Rory SO Lombard, Jeanine FR

30.73 1:10.26 1:19.9537.14

32.45 1:09.35 11.61 1:02.82

BGPS--- X4:01.20

Doi, Mimi JR Ward, Katherine SO

Norris, Victoria JR Nickel, Olivia SR

28.31 59.12 1:00.2328.30

28.82 1:01.44 29.31 1:00.41

BLHS-GA--- X4:03.15

Acosta, Julia Cartwright, Julianna

Letourneau, Alexis 9 Kleider, Emerson

29.64 1:00.81 1:01.0428.64

29.10 1:01.83 28.55 59.47

BNTVW-GA--- X4:10.51

30.22 1:02.61 1:02.6129.10

30.01 1:04.07 28.58 1:01.22

BWMST-GA--- X4:17.12

Getachew, Berhan FR Kuhlmann, Michelle SR

Bassett, Emily FR Penn, Taylor FR

32.12 1:08.90 30.8211.41

38.93 1:02.91 31.69 1:34.49

BHOYAS-GA--- X4:51.79

Benson, Lauren Peak, Bailey

Clements, Reed Sosebee, Allison

34.64 1:14.77 1:19.3036.21

32.65 1:09.10 31.58 1:08.62

BCENT-GA--- X5:04.49

Kitzmiller, Hannah FR Washburn, Ariel FR

Stuletz, Ashley JR McCall, Erin FR

35.50 1:17.05 1:18.30

36.32 1:18.86 32.51 1:10.28

 
#22  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWMST-GA1 3:19.86

Bellott-McGrath, Gabriel JR Stith, William JR

Cox, Erek FR Cox, Derek FR

23.81 48.94 51.6523.93

23.86 49.98 23.37 49.29

ANTVW-GA2 3:23.95

24.80 51.41 54.0025.27

13.72 50.79 22.48 47.75

AMCCAL-SE3 3:24.81

24.96 52.07 51.1424.49

24.10 51.32 24.10 50.28

AHOYAS-GA4 3:29.06

Oslin, Connor Contreras, Chris

Mullins, Cory Mau, Alec

23.74 48.36 51.48

26.99 57.72 24.85 51.50
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(#22  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

AOHS-SE5 3:29.98

25.17 52.83 51.9025.09

25.71 54.80 23.88 50.45

ALHS-GA6 3:30.72

Pfleger, William 9 Fagan, Wilder

Syre, William Burdette-Sapp, Hayes 10

23.99 49.84 25.9512.37

34.30 1:21.80 24.84 53.13

AUSN-SE7 3:34.23

25.20 52.80 26.1711.45

34.74 1:23.04 24.18 52.22

AMIL5-GA8 3:40.75

Marshall, Alex JR Mahler, Kevin JR

Gautier, Nelson FR Marshall, Clay FR

25.38 53.51 55.5426.26

26.44 56.46 25.95 55.24

AFRHS9 3:42.09

24.99 52.77 54.7426.18

26.25 56.39 27.23 58.19

ACENT-GA10 3:56.42

Lignugaris, Gage FR Truax, Jake SO

O'Neal, Thomas FR Jerkovic, Boris FR

27.73 58.90 59.5227.68

11.78 1:03.95 24.71 54.05

ACRS-SE11 4:00.08

Foley, Logan FR Maddox, Matthew SR

Stutzman, Evan C SR Chung, Jason FR

27.25 58.61 1:00.9629.28

11.45 1:04.35 26.31 56.16

BMCCAL-SE--- x3:37.93

25.13 52.21 55.6126.61

25.38 53.81 26.97 56.30

BLHS-GA--- X3:43.25

Owens, Marque Suhr, Austin 10

Stockwell, Davis Bundesmann, Kyle

26.72 56.22 56.3426.20

26.37 55.76 25.72 54.93

BNTVW-GA--- X3:46.41

27.21 56.91 57.0326.88

27.36 57.62 25.51 54.85

BWMST-GA--- X3:50.69

Oesterling, Grant FR Gaudiosi, Matthew FR

Denny, Jimmy JR Stith, Philip FR

26.76 59.00 1:00.0028.68

26.30 57.47 25.79 54.22

BMIL5-GA--- X3:56.16

Heideck, Erik JR Melton, Jon SO

Hogan, Tyler SO Cronin, Alex FR

28.26 1:01.89 57.7527.20

27.80 58.81 28.21 57.71

BUSN-SE--- X3:57.81

29.53 1:01.18 59.1228.19

27.90 58.55 27.70 58.96

BHOYAS-GA--- X4:15.06

Hickey, Justin Lewis, Artie

Wilkin, Michael LeBlanc, Nate

29.60 1:02.20 1:08.6812.47

26.42 58.43 11.70 1:05.75

 
#23  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

SM JRRoth, Marissa A1 218.05

BAY-GAPelletier, Emily2 207.70

BGHS-SEJohnson, Goodman3 201.05

SIEG-SETomayko, Meg4 195.10

SMDicks, Michelle5 184.75

CENT-GA SODrexinger, Kristen6 181.95

HH JRSchwartz, Casey7 176.40

HH FRBurkart, Jordan8 171.35

MEIGS-SEYoung, Kelsey9 164.00

HH FRSlattery, Georgia10 153.80

HH FRDunn, Courtney11 143.85

CENT-GA SOEames, Allison12 137.20

CENT-GA SOAnderson, Jamie13 136.85

LHS-GAWilson, Claire14 133.80

CENT-GA SOTuggle, Katherine15 124.40

LHS-GAHonein, Jennifer16 121.45

LHS-GAHawthorne, Hannah17 115.00

NTVW-GA JRMatsumura, Lisa18 110.85

LHS-GA 10Melvin, Aly19 105.95

CENT-GA SOKitzmiller, Megan--- X104.20

CENT-GA FRStone, Maddy--- X103.93

 
#24  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

MCCAL-SE JRHowell, Michael1 291.15

BRENT-SEBynum, Clarke2 223.70

ENSW-SEClifton, Charlie3 208.25

LHS-GA 9Brown, Rick4 182.25

BRENT-SEKetschke, Max5 180.30

BAY-GASmith, Ryan6 173.65

CENT-GA FRBarron, Chase7 151.25

RIVER-SEPowell, Parker I8 150.20

BAY-GAChennault, Alec9 147.15

HUME-SEEdward, Rob10 136.75

BRENT-SEBreece, Jordan11 134.45

MCCAL-SEGuan, Alex12 133.40

MCCAL-SE FRDanks, Clark A13 131.10

LHS-GAThurmond, Seth14 106.20

NTVW-GA JRChang, Matthew15 86.55

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 24

1. Westminster Schools 587.5

2. Northview High School 423

3. McCallie School 418

4. Lakeside High School 356

5. Harpeth Hall 327

6. Milton Eagles 326

7. Oakland High School 323

8. Girls Preparatory School 320

9. Harrison High School 272

10. Centennial Knights 175

11. University School of Nashville 162

12. Signal Mountain Swim & Dive 153

13. Cleveland High School 137

14. Father Ryan High School 126.5

15. Chattanooga Art and Sciences 118

16. Chattanooga Christian 48

17. Ooltewah High School 42

18. Baylor School 39

19. Brentwood High School 37

20. Saint Bernard Prep 29

21. North Cobb High School 27

22. Heritage High School 23

23. Chattanooga Homeschool 22

23. Ringgold High School 22

25. Bghs 16

25. Ensworth High School 16

27. Siegal High School 15

28. Riverdale High School 11

29. Meigs High School 9

30. Hume Fogg High School 7

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Westminster Schools 331.5

2. Harpeth Hall 327

3. Girls Preparatory School 320

4. Northview High School 189

5. Lakeside High School 183

6. Oakland High School 145

7. Milton Eagles 139

8. Signal Mountain Swim & Dive 116

9. Harrison High School 97

10. Chattanooga Art and Sciences 93

11. Cleveland High School 85

12. Centennial Knights 72

13. Father Ryan High School 55.5

14. Chattanooga Christian 34

15. Ooltewah High School 20

16. Baylor School 17

17. Bghs 16

18. Siegal High School 15

18. Chattanooga Homeschool 15

20. University School of Nashville 12

21. Ringgold High School 10

21. North Cobb High School 10

23. Meigs High School 9

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. McCallie School 418

2. Westminster Schools 256

3. Northview High School 234

4. Milton Eagles 187

5. Oakland High School 178

6. Harrison High School 175
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Results
(Scores - Men)

7. Lakeside High School 173

8. University School of Nashville 150

9. Centennial Knights 103

10. Father Ryan High School 71

11. Cleveland High School 52

12. Signal Mountain Swim & Dive 37

12. Brentwood High School 37

14. Saint Bernard Prep 29

15. Chattanooga Art and Sciences 25

16. Heritage High School 23

17. Baylor School 22

17. Ooltewah High School 22

19. North Cobb High School 17

20. Ensworth High School 16

21. Chattanooga Christian 14

22. Ringgold High School 12

23. Riverdale High School 11

24. Hume Fogg High School 7

24. Chattanooga Homeschool 7


